
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      KOOIKER, SAM                  Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
19.13V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         3/7/2014P0816789        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0101-4225

55.90V0056380    Certificate Paper              3/6/2014P0814271        BAUDVILLE                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0101-4261

21.90V0056380    Blank Cerficate Seal           3/6/2014P0814271        BAUDVILLE                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0101-4261

9.50V0056380    S/H                            3/6/2014P0814271        BAUDVILLE                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0101-4261

34.68V0137240    Batteries for Booth in Council  3/14/2014P0816810        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0101-4261

23.13V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0101-4261

20.67V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0101-4261

2.32V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0101-4261

28.00V0221455    Kooiker, Magnet & Pocket Clip  3/21/2014P0817533        E & J SPECIALTIES INC         WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0101-4261

-14.00V0221455    CORR-PRICING NAME BADGE        3/21/2014P0817533        E & J SPECIALTIES INC         WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0101-4261

56.29V0237350    6 x 10 Envelopes, sticky notes  3/21/2014P0817536        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0101-4261

14.50V0465992    MAC COMMITTEE LUNCHEON 2/20  3/7/2014P0816361        KOOIKER, SAM                  WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0101-4263

30.00V0465992    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/7/2014P0816361        KOOIKER, SAM                  WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0101-4273

35.00V0656375    1 Year Subscription            3/21/2014P0817538        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0101-4293

3.22V0732102    MAR COPIER                     3/21/2014P0818154        RICOH USA                     WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0101-4253

9,705.00V0738918    Summer Nights Event Recommenda  3/13/2014P0816811        ROGER BROOKS WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0101-4225

163.50V0749700    Catering - Hockey Suite 2/11,  3/14/2014P0816792        RUSHMORE PLAZA CIVIC WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0101-4263

48.66V0757235    Office Supplies:               3/10/2014P0816352        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0101-4261

22.96V0757235    chocolates for meetings        3/24/2014P0817451        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0101-4261

197.34V0757235    Coffee, 12 oz cups, bottled wa  3/24/2014P0817534        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0101-4261

5.75V0908400    5 gal water                    3/24/2014P0817537        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0101-4263

11.50V0908400    5 gal water                    3/7/2014P0816350        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0101-4263

66.93V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0101-4281

10,561.88Cost Center: 0101      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

1Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.48V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAR14  3/25/2014P0818332        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0105-4253

0.30V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/26/2014P0818417        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0105-4253

79.00V0856436    HP 72 Yellow in cartridge      3/26/2014P0815954        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0105-4261

237.00V0856436    HP 72 Gray ink cartridges      3/26/2014P0815954        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0105-4261

30.85V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0105-4281

349.63Cost Center: 0105      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

2Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      LANDEEN, JOEL                 Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
38.25V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         3/7/2014P0816789        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0106-4225

2.53V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0106-4261

2.07V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0106-4261

0.92V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0106-4261

86.00V0188480    Contract Base Rate Charge for  3/6/2014P0816224        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0106-4253

46.25V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/26/2014P0818417        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0106-4253

10.58V0722757    Minimum Storage                3/18/2014P0817348        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0106-4261

9.12V0722757    Storage 1.15 File Box          3/18/2014P0817348        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0106-4261

2.30V0722757    Storage 2.34 File Box          3/18/2014P0817348        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0106-4261

20.00V0816390    DIST 9 MTG REG-LANDEEN J       3/12/2014P0817011        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0106-4270

1,055.88V0926150    West Information Charges       3/18/2014P0817347        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0106-4261

169.50V0934830    HP Printer Toner               3/10/2014P0816755        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0106-4261

13.28V0934830    Yellow Flags                   3/14/2014P0817331        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0106-4261

10.14V0934830    Labels                         3/14/2014P0817331        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0106-4261

23.76V0934830    Pens                           3/14/2014P0817331        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0106-4261

34.40V0934830    copy paper                     3/24/2014P0817338        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0106-4261

42.82V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0106-4281

339.20V0962286    Appearance Fee                 3/19/2014P0817807        ZOLLER REPORTING INC, WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0106-4225

1,907.00Cost Center: 0106      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

3Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      TECH, DALE                    Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
124.31V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         3/7/2014P0816789        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0108-4225

45.00V0081372    109081                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0108-4225

7.12V0137240    PATCH CABLE                    3/26/2014P0818386        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4269

17.43V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

19.99V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

34.29V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

15.00V0139590    TITLE REG NEW PLATES SN59260   3/25/2014P0818326        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0108-4225

10.00V0158390    SAFETY EYEWEAR - VAN BEEK      3/26/2014P0818385        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4263

288.26V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAR14  3/25/2014P0818332        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0108-4253

126.14V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/26/2014P0818417        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4253

17.58V0237350    COLORED PAPER                  3/26/2014P0818390        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

237.30V0247880    COFFEE                         3/26/2014P0818389        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4263

192.63V0272541    PART FOR TRIMBLE               3/26/2014P0818366        FRONTIER PRECISION INC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4269

416.64V0305780    VOIP PHONE                     3/11/2014P0816378        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0108-4296

776.67V0322150    13-2143 5TH ST AND CATRON  3/25/2014P0818173        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0108-4223

166.00T7835       LODGING JASON SANDERS          3/25/2014P0818172        HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0108-4270

4.00T7835       OCUUPANCY TAX JASON  3/25/2014P0818172        HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0108-4270

10.78V0388100    HANGING FILE FOLDERS           3/26/2014P0818374        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

84.99V0388100    PROJECT FILE STORAGE BOXES     3/26/2014P0818382        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

21.99V0388100    DESK CALENDAR                  3/26/2014P0818383        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

88.98V0388100    HANGING BOX BOTTOM FILE  3/26/2014P0818384        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

52.87V0421590    E204 - BRAKE PADS & CALIPER LU  3/26/2014P0818361        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4251

12.19V0421590    E204 - OIL & AIR FILTERS       3/26/2014P0818362        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4251

18.96V0421590    E204 - OIL                     3/26/2014P0818362        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4262

11.99V0421590    E228 - OIL & AIR FILTERS       3/26/2014P0818363        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4251

22.12V0421590    E228 - OIL                     3/26/2014P0818363        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4262

32.99V0459659    HATCHET SHINGLE ESTWG          3/26/2014P0818388        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4265

11.98V0459659    CLOROX WIPES AND SHOP  3/26/2014P0818388        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4269

271.56V0536271    ROLL PAPER                     3/26/2014P0818392        MATHISON                      WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4269

245.00V0536271    KIP TONER                      3/26/2014P0818393        MATHISON                      WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4269

19.50V0648605    VEHICLE WASHES                 3/26/2014P0818391        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4251

287.50V0711110    JOB ADVERTISEMENT - TRAFFIC  3/26/2014P0818387        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4230

9.62V0757235    SUGAR                          3/24/2014P0816426        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0108-4263

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

4Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

19.98V0757235    E211 - FLOOR MATS              3/24/2014P0816426        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0108-4269

59.32V0757235    SURGE STRIPS, WIRELESS MOUSE,  3/26/2014P0818365        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

149.88V0757235    CAMERA BUNDLE                  3/26/2014P0818365        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4296

72.00V0757556    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/25/2014P0818102        SANDERS, JASON                WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0108-4270

20.00V0787250    BUSINESS CARDS - REISS         3/26/2014P0818394        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4261

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-REISS R       3/17/2014P0817666        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0108-4225

65.00V0822075    REGISRATION GALE SCHIPKE       3/26/2014P0818335        SOUTH DAKOTA WATER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4270

1,259.55V0827279    24" COMPUTER MONITORS          3/26/2014P0818381        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0108-4295

15.34V0880250    8110954305,CHARGES             3/21/2014P0818074        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0108-4261

118.58V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0108-4281

5,524.28Cost Center: 0108      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

5Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20.97V0015450    COFFEE                         3/19/2014P0817663        ALLISON, MARY                 WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0111-4263

1.26V0015450    TAX                            3/19/2014P0817663        ALLISON, MARY                 WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0111-4263

32.00V0134268    CONTRACT RATE/COPIER           3/20/2014P0817809        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0111-4253

21.44V0134268    OVERAGE CHARGE                 3/20/2014P0817809        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0111-4253

72.12V0134679    03/13 SVC CHARGES              3/24/2014P0818222        CENTURYLINK                   WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0111-4281

6.44V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0111-4261

25.92V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0111-4261

5.52V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0111-4261

5.69V0237350    BINDER                         3/12/2014P0817165        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4261

3.45V0237350    STAPLE REMOVER                 3/12/2014P0817165        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4261

6.99V0237350    RUBBERBANDS                    3/12/2014P0817165        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4261

42.80V0237350    DIVIDERS                       3/12/2014P0817165        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4261

4.19V0237350    HOLE PUNCH                     3/12/2014P0817049        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4261

24.99V0237350    LABELS AVERY 5160              3/21/2014P0818027        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0111-4261

16.99V0237350    LABELS AVERY 8366              3/21/2014P0818043        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0111-4261

53.00V0305780    MONTHLY RATES                  3/7/2014P0816771        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0111-4225

45.00V0305780    PATCHES                        3/7/2014P0816771        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0111-4225

261.00V0305780    OPERATOR TIME                  3/7/2014P0816771        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0111-4225

1,110.00V0356809    HP ELITEDEST 800 G1 SFF 17 COM  3/24/2014P0815624        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0111-4295

-18.24V0356809    CORR-PRICING 800G1 COMPUTER  3/24/2014P0815624        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0111-4295

29.28V0722757    STORAGE 1.15 FILE BOX          3/12/2014P0817047        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4225

0.39V0722757    STORAGE 1.9 FILE BOX           3/12/2014P0817047        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4225

85.26V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0111-4281

1,856.46Cost Center: 0111      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

6Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINISTRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,150.00V0033936    FINAL ARBITRAGE CALC-2007A  3/17/2014P0817682        ARBITRAGE COMPLIANCE WPAP   3/17/2014 0107-0124-4225

1,150.00Cost Center: 0124      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

7Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132      TECH, DALE                    Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
302.05V0081300    12-2043 ASA SOFTBALL  3/13/2014P0817181        AMERICAN ENGINEERING WPAP   3/13/2014 0107-0132-4223

2,045.00V0023730    13-2090 ROOSEVELT 50 METER  3/20/2014P0817693        AMERICAN TECHNICAL WPAP   3/20/2014 0107-0132-4223

2,512.84V0135100    11-1926 MT RUSHMORE RD UTILITI  3/7/2014P0816707        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   3/7/2014 0107-0132-4223

2,776.64V0135100    11-1926 MT RUSHMORE RD UTILITI  3/7/2014P0816708        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   3/7/2014 0107-0132-4223

541.22V0135100    12-2051 MT RUSHMORE RD UTILITI  3/7/2014P0816706        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   3/7/2014 0107-0132-4223

2,962.50V0202250    12-2043 ASA SOFTBALL  3/13/2014P0817180        DESIGN WORKS INC.             WPAP   3/13/2014 0107-0132-4223

181,150.13V0698700    14-2043 ASA SOFTBALL FIELDS    3/25/2014P0818176        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   3/25/2014 0107-0132-4372

192,290.38Cost Center: 0132      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

8Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5.25V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   3/11/2014P0816924        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4225

52.26V0002805    COPIES                         3/11/2014P0816927        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

360.00V0002805    COPIER LEASE 03/17/14-04/16/14  3/14/2014P0817256        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4244

97.82V0002805    COPIES                         3/14/2014P0817256        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4244

36.00V0014925    MEALS - PIERRE                 3/14/2014P0817012        ALLENDER, STEVE               WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4270

247.66V0036681    TIRE PURCHASE FOR CITY  3/7/2014P0816404        ARNESON, JOHN                 WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4267

216.00V0054985    EVD LABELS                     3/6/2014P0815471        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0201-4261

180.00V0061260    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817780        BECKER, ANDREW                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

180.00V0082742    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817784        BLEIL, RICHARD                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

75.00V0082742    SD CONTROLED SUBSTANCE  3/14/2014P0817258        BLEIL, RICHARD                WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4292

180.00V0083240    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817781        BOCK, CATHLEEN                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

60.00V0054536    ACTING SERVICES FOR POLICE  3/20/2014P0817900        BURNS II, PAUL A              WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4225

447.99V0124452    TRI TRONICS G3 PRO100  3/19/2014P0812810        CABELA'S RETAIL INC           WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4298

99.99V0124452    RECHG BARK LIMTER              3/19/2014P0812810        CABELA'S RETAIL INC           WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4298

27.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECKS                  3/11/2014P0816885        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4225

51.89V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0201-4261

14.72V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0201-4261

34.47V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0201-4261

15.00V0139590    TITLE REG NEW PLATES  3/25/2014P0818326        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0201-4225

164.00V0139590    RENEWAL OF CONFIDENTIAL  3/11/2014P0816781        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4225

168.00V0148162    WHOLE BLOOD 93211              3/13/2014P0815520        CLINIQA CORPORATION WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0201-4261

168.00V0148162    WHOLE BLOOD 93212              3/13/2014P0815520        CLINIQA CORPORATION WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0201-4261

168.00V0148162    WHOLE BLOOD 93213              3/13/2014P0815520        CLINIQA CORPORATION WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0148162    SHIPPING                       3/13/2014P0815520        CLINIQA CORPORATION WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0201-4261

68.00V0148162    ADJ SHIPPING                   3/13/2014P0815520        CLINIQA CORPORATION WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0201-4261

110.00V0150975    CLEANING UNIT 018              3/11/2014P0816884        COLOR MYSTIQUE                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

13.95V0190921    BRONZE MONTHLY HOSTING  3/12/2014P0817167        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0201-4281

180.00V0200445    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817779        DEGROOTE, CHRIS               WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

150.00V0200900    MEALS - PHOENIX                3/24/2014P0817836        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

365.70V0200900    HOTEL - PHOENIX                3/24/2014P0817836        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

47.41V0200900    RENTAL CAR - PHOENIX           3/24/2014P0817836        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

33.50V0200900    GAS - PHOENIX                  3/24/2014P0817836        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

447.83V0208210    ALTERNATER REBUILD UNIT 018    3/20/2014P0817907        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251
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-45.00V0208210    CREDIT-RTN CORE                3/20/2014P0817907        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

2,102.00V0234045    POLICE BADGES STOCK            3/13/2014P0815551        ENTENMANN-ROVIN CO WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0201-4263

247.65V0249445    SHIPPING                       3/11/2014P0816887        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

172.52V0249445    SHIPPING                       3/19/2014P0817802        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4261

61.10V0249445    SHIPPING                       3/20/2014P0817859        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

180.00V0249578    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817782        FEES, KYLE                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

60.00V0269441    ACTING SERVICES FOR POLICE  3/14/2014P0817221        FREYENSEE, JASON              WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

394.00V0289625    MEALS-BROOKINGS                3/24/2014P0817785        GANSER, JAMES                 WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

10.00V0310225    UNSED TIRE UNIT 055            3/14/2014P0817248        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4267

233.12V0310225    TIRES U NIT 045                3/14/2014P0817248        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4267

60.00V0311213    ACTING SERVICIES FOR POLICE  3/14/2014P0817223        GREENWALDT, JENNIFER L WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

180.00V0327370    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817788        HALL, CHRIS                   WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

162.28V0367540    TIRES UNIT 121                 3/14/2014P0817249        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4267

2,554.40V0400450    LITHIUM BATT.                  3/11/2014P0816921        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

-400.00V0400450    CREDIT-RTN BATTERY             3/11/2014P0816921        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4295

44.54V0421590    LINK KIT UNIT 127              3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

15.29V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 105               3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

11.75V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 124               3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251
245.39V0421590    HEADLAMPS STOCK                3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

18.54V0421590    WIPER BLADES NIT 036           3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

2.99V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 123            3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

54.21V0421590    BLOWER MOTOR UNIT 049          3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

10.00V0421590    CORR-PRICING LINK KIT          3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

8.63V0421590    AIR FILTER UNIT 123            3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

7.92V0421590    FUEL FILTER UNIT 123           3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

63.63V0421590    AXLE REPAIR UNIT 050           3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

31.78V0421590    PTEX BLUE AMD BLACK UNIT 050  3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

10.77V0421590    THERMOSTAT UNIT 050            3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

11.98V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 019               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

16.19V0421590    IFLTERS UNIT 050               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

5.18V0421590    BREAK CLEAN UNIT 093           3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

2.99V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 093               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

63.80V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 093            3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

13.65V0421590    HEADLAMPS UNIT 099             3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

15.96V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 093               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251
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11.35V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 102               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

11.85V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 045               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

36.46V0421590    SERPENTINE UNIT 018            3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

11.98V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 020               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

6.73V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 118               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

11.98V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 021               3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

-2.76V0421590    CREDIT-RTN OIL FILTER          3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

-3.12V0421590    CREDIT-RTN OIL FILTER          3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

6.99V0421590    PTEX THRDLCK BLUE              3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

-24.29V0421590    CREDIT-RTN PTEX THRDLCK  3/20/2014P0817910        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

-7.92V0421590    CREDIT-RTN FUEL FILTER         3/11/2014P0816899        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

59.78V0459659    YARD BAGS                      3/20/2014P0817857        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

48.20V0469300    SANNI-WIPES                    3/14/2014P0817253        KREISER SURGICAL INC WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

294.50V0477470    EQIPMENT REPAIR                3/14/2014P0817255        LAFAYETTE INSTRUMENT WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4253

229.00V0535240    MEALS-DENVER                   3/24/2014P0817787        MASUR, KELVIN                 WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

4.00V0535240    ADJ MEALS-DENVER               3/24/2014P0817787        MASUR, KELVIN                 WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

29.68V0536255    TANK RENTAL                    3/12/2014P0816883        MATHESON TRI-GAS INC WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0201-4246

64.27V0520190    FILTER ASY UNIT 136            3/20/2014P0817908        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251
64.80V0520190    COOLING MOTOR UNIT 093         3/20/2014P0817908        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

76.84V0520190    FILTER ASY UNIT 093            3/20/2014P0817908        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

169.94V0520190    ROTOR ASY UNIT 093             3/20/2014P0817908        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

64.27V0520190    FILTERS ASY UNIT 135           3/20/2014P0817908        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

11.76V0520190    VALVE KIT UNIT 128             3/11/2014P0816900        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

286.86V0520190    WHEEL ASY UNIT 128             3/11/2014P0816900        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

50.37V0520190    OIL CHANGE UNIT 126            3/11/2014P0816900        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

50.37V0520190    IL CHANGE UNIT 125             3/11/2014P0816900        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

64.80V0520190    COOLING MOTOR UNIT 094         3/11/2014P0816900        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

372.02V0520190    ROTORS STOCK                   3/14/2014P0817251        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

223.62V0540122    MEDICAL WASTE PICKUP           3/19/2014P0817797        MEDICAL WASTE WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4225

738.76V0569400    STRYKER CHECKUP                3/11/2014P0816901        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4298

84.47V0569400    SHOTS STRYKER                  3/11/2014P0816901        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4298

-346.25V0569400    CANC PO#P0813259-DUP PO#P08090  3/5/2014P0816548        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/5/2014 0101-0201-4298

-47.90V0569400    CANC PO#P0813259-DUP PO#P08116  3/5/2014P0816548        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/5/2014 0101-0201-4298

-8.50V0569400    CANC PO#P0813259-DUP PO#P08116  3/5/2014P0816548        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/5/2014 0101-0201-4298

175.90V0601545    PANTS BISGARD                  3/7/2014P0816140        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263
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165.00V0601545    SPIT MASKS STOCK               3/7/2014P0816146        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

455.70V0601545    RAGNONE PANTS AND SHIRTS       3/7/2014P0816131        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

107.90V0601545    OANTS HOFKAMP                  3/7/2014P0816140        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

129.50V0601545    SRT PINS STOCK                 3/7/2014P0816162        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

105.95V0601545    SOFT SHELL JACKET BLENNER      3/7/2014P0816164        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

144.90V0601545    SOFT SHELL JACKET S. DOYLE     3/7/2014P0816164        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

527.65V0601545    SHIRTS AND PANTS HULLOPETER  3/7/2014P0816170        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

159.90V0601545    PANTS DAVIS                    3/14/2014P0817243        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4263

49.99V0601545    PANTS STEELE                   3/26/2014P0817803        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0201-4263

49.99V0601545    CORR-PANTS STEELE              3/26/2014P0817803        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0201-4263

319.80V0601545    PANTS AND SHIRTS KIA           3/14/2014P0816886        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4263

3.89V0634566    FILTERS UNIT 045               3/20/2014P0817909        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

4.98V0634566    RIVETS STOCK                   3/11/2014P0816898        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4251

35.96V0634566    BULBS STOCK                    3/14/2014P0817250        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

394.00V0644960    MEALS-BROOKINGS                3/24/2014P0817786        PALMER, ROBERT A              WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

35.00V0651070    1OZ EVD JAR                    3/24/2014P0817971        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4261

52.00V0651070    2OZ JARS                       3/24/2014P0817971        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4261

76.00V0651070    4OZ EVD JARS                   3/24/2014P0817971        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4261
92.00V0651070    8OZ EVD JARS                   3/24/2014P0817971        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4261

157.50V0651070    ADJUSTA TUBE 063301            3/24/2014P0817971        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4261

39.50V0651070    SHIPPING                       3/24/2014P0817971        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4261

129.66V0656120    GEN R&M PSB PARK LOT           3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

20.47V0656120    LANDSCAPE PSB PARK LOT         3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

382.34V0656120    SNOW PSB PARK LOT              3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

7.50V0656120    CLEANING PARK RAMP             3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

48.43V0656120    GEN R&M PARK RAMP              3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

19.72V0656120    LANDSCAPE PARK RAMP            3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

184.93V0656120    BHP PARK RAMP                  3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4283

1.60V0656120    PHONE PARK RAMP                3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4281

3,203.81V0656120    CLEANING PSB COMMONS           3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4264

2,568.04V0656120    GEN R&M PSB COMMONS            3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

169.13V0656120    SPEC SERVICE PSB COMMONS       3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

2,247.99V0656120    BHP PSB COMMONS                3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4283

925.42V0656120    MDU PSB COMMONS                3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4282

165.78V0656120    WATER PSB COMMONS              3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4284
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45.60V0656120    GARBAGE PSB COMMONS            3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4225

12.13V0656120    PHONE PSB COMMONS              3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4281

195.50V0656120    GEN R&M PD                     3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

134.64V0656120    SPEC SERVICE PD                3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

120.30V0656120    CLEANING CID/DCI               3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4264

241.75V0656120    CLEANING EVIDENCE              3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4264

717.56V0656120    GEN R&M EVIDENCE               3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

54.92V0656120    SNOW EVIDENCE                  3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

4,977.54V0656120    BHP EVIDENCE                   3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4283

53.44V0656120    WATER EVIDENCE                 3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4284

45.43V0656120    GARBAGE EVIDENCE               3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4225

70.39V0656120    PHONE EVIDENCE                 3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4281

-7.50V0656120    ADJ CLEANING PSB PARK LOT      3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

7.50V0656120    CLEANING PSB PARK LOT          3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4264

-0.01V0656120    ADJ GEN R&M PARK LOT           3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

-0.01V0656120    ADJ GEN R&M EVIDENCE           3/19/2014P0816911        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4252

46.99V0660835    DOG FOOD GLASS                 3/19/2014P0817799        PET GIANT                     WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4298

46.99V0660835    DOG FOOD LAHAIE                3/11/2014P0816880        PET GIANT                     WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4298
20.35V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-POLICE        3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4530

180.00V0676555    MEALS - PIERRE                 3/24/2014P0817783        POCHES, WARREN                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

30.00V0678735    POLO EMBROIDERY STOCK          3/14/2014P0817254        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4263

1,648.00V0699453    K9 DOOR RELEASE AND HEAT  3/13/2014P0816135        RADIOTRONICS INC              WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0201-4298

83.00V0700456    MOTEL - ALLENDER               3/19/2014P0817776        RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4270

122.16V0701710    RESISTORS UNIT 045             3/20/2014P0817906        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4251

39.99V0721665    BELT CLIP OFR COLLAR REMOTE  3/11/2014P0816882        RAY ALLEN WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4298

22.00V0722757    STORAGE                        3/14/2014P0817252        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

20.00V0787250    LANG CARDS                     3/11/2014P0816926        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    EVD CARDS                      3/11/2014P0816926        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS ISAKSON                  3/20/2014P0817858        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS NIESEN                   3/20/2014P0817858        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS MELANSON                 3/20/2014P0817858        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

180.00V0789690    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817777        SITTS, SCOTT                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

12.00V0789690    GAS - PIERRE                   3/24/2014P0817777        SITTS, SCOTT                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4270

100.00V0802759    BLOOD TOX SCREEN               3/14/2014P0817244        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

18.00V0809840    JAN PHONE                      3/11/2014P0817062        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4281
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100.03V0818740    WORK STUDY GILLASPIE           3/11/2014P0816897        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4160

133.87V0818740    WORK STUDY MATHEWS             3/11/2014P0816897        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4160

30.60V0827279    TAB DIVIDERS                   3/11/2014P0816923        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

28.98V0827279    8GB THUMB DRIVE                3/11/2014P0816923        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

512.29V0827279    TONER                          3/24/2014P0817970        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4261

235.00V0831645    STOP STICK TRAINING KIT WITH S  3/6/2014P0816133        STOPTECH LTD                  WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0201-4269

20.00V0831645    SHIPPING                       3/6/2014P0816133        STOPTECH LTD                  WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0201-4269

80.00V0847950    TOW 04 NISSAN                  3/24/2014P0814075        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4225

175.00V0847950    TOW 08 CADDY                   3/24/2014P0814075        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4225

150.00V0847950    TOW 04 CHEVY                   3/24/2014P0814075        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4225

125.00V0847950    TOW 89 NISSAN                  3/24/2014P0814075        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0201-4225

60.00V0856470    TOW TO QUALITY TRANSMITION  3/20/2014P0817905        TOW PRO                       WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4225

1,750.00V0864541    CROSSING GUARD SIGNS           3/11/2014P0811111        TRAFFIC SAFETY WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4269

-50.00V0864541    CORR-CROSSING GUARD SIGNS      3/11/2014P0811111        TRAFFIC SAFETY WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4269

61.04V0864541    SHIPPING                       3/11/2014P0811111        TRAFFIC SAFETY WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4269

34.25V0880250    SHIPPING                       3/20/2014P0817854        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

1,551.00V0884176    TOOTH SURG FOR STRYKER         3/20/2014P0817967        UNIVERSITY OF WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4298

60.00V0884328    ACTING SERVICES FOR POLICE  3/14/2014P0817222        URBAN, VICTORIA               WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0201-4225
14.00V0886420    NAMETAG YOUNG                  3/20/2014P0817855        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4263

131.29V0899601    OFFICE SUPPLIES,               3/20/2014P0816156        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

114.55V0899601    GUN CLEANING AND OIL           3/20/2014P0815525        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4269

136.46V0899601    TONER                          3/20/2014P0817257        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

321.43V0899601    TONER AND STORAGE BINS         3/20/2014P0816169        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

16.85V0899601    BLACK DUCT TAPE                3/20/2014P0815179        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

16.94V0899601    TAPE                           3/20/2014P0817241        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0201-4261

360.00V0931805    RADIO HOLSTERS STOCK           3/7/2014P0816181        WESTERN WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0201-4263

39.72V0934830    STENO PADS                     3/11/2014P0816896        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

57.00V0934830    MARKERS                        3/11/2014P0816896        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0201-4261

126.87V0934830    CD MAILERS                     3/19/2014P0817801        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0201-4261

3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9626 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0201-4281

3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9791 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0201-4281

20.45V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0201-4281

42,853.46Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      MALTAVERNE, MIKE              Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8.63V0005640    100W BULB FOR STATION 5        3/6/2014P0816670        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4264

12.47V0005640    SHOVEL FOR STATION 5           3/6/2014P0816669        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4265

11.98V0005640    STRAINER AND STOPPER FOR  3/6/2014P0816665        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4252

38.97V0005640    LAUNDRY  3/25/2014P0818187        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0202-4269

0.95V0005640    WASHER/STN 3 SINK              3/19/2014P0817766        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

0.47V0005641    RECEPTACLE WALL PLATE/STN 6  3/19/2014P0817636        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

28.24V0008901    ADAPTERS AND COPPER  3/7/2014P0816758        ADAMS ISC                     WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0202-4251

9.56V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         3/7/2014P0816789        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0202-4225

60.00V0036650    RECHARGE CO2, HYDROTEST/STN  3/19/2014P0817637        ARMSTRONG WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4264

9.90V0047642    198LBS. PAPER SHREDDING/2-28-1  3/25/2014P0818190        BADGER STATE RECOVERY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0202-4225

9.80V0047642    196 LBS. PAPER SHRED SERVICE/1  3/6/2014P0816565        BADGER STATE RECOVERY WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4225

13.50V0053616    TIRE REPAIR/BAT 1              3/19/2014P0817645        BARGAIN BARN TIRE & WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4267

196.18V0056150    AA AND C BATTERIES/STOCK       3/6/2014P0816572        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4269

173.66V0056150    24 PACKS AA BATTERIES/SPLIT    3/25/2014P0818183        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0202-4269

92.93V0074730    TOILET BRUSHES,URINAL BLOCK  3/6/2014P0816561        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4264

368.25V0078490    4862595430 12759153 2635       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0202-4283

459.42V0078490    4843467536 12329173 3480       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0202-4283

11.64V0131400    12-MINI LAMPS/E11              3/19/2014P0817643        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4251

29.37V0131400    WASHER FLUID, LENS,  3/6/2014P0816658        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4251

129.47V0131400    FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY FOR  3/6/2014P0816658        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4251

20.98V0131400    BOSCH EVOLUTION WIPE FOR  3/6/2014P0816658        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4251

18.28V0137240    DVI-D 10FT CABLE/ALDRIDGE      3/19/2014P0817647        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

15.80V0137240    ADAPTER/STN 1 TRAINING ROOM  3/19/2014P0817644        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

2.28V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0202-4261

2.28V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0202-4261

3.22V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0202-4261

55.27V0182145    FLOURESCENT LIGHT BULBS/STN  3/18/2014P0816562        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0202-4264

504.65V0188480    MONTHLY BASE RATE AND  3/6/2014P0816556        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4253

159.50V0204760    2-IDO STUDENT KITS/DIVE TEAM  3/19/2014P0817638        DIVE RESCUE WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4597

83.30V0225653    FILTER FOR UNIT E7             3/19/2014P0817762        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4251

20.44V0246282    SNACKS FOR BLOOD  3/6/2014P0816576        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4263

7.50V0248950    BOLTS AND WASHERS FOR  3/6/2014P0816660        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4251

5,066.00V0268400    12 LAZY BOY RECLINERS/STN 3,ST  3/19/2014P0810563        FREED'S FINE FURNISHING WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269
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2,962.82V0272010    REMANUFACTURED STEERING  3/20/2014P0817763        FRONT RANGE FIRE WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0202-4251

9.95V0282080    HOSE BARBS AND BRASS HOSE  3/6/2014P0816668        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4269

3.55V0282080    1/2" HOSE,BRASS  3/19/2014P0817646        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

60.00V0305780    LABOR FOR PHONE CHANGE -  3/6/2014P0815853        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4225

115.00V0305780    LABOR AND SERVICE CALL FOR  3/6/2014P0815853        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4225

21.95V0310225    TIRE REPAIR FOR BATTALION 1    3/10/2014P0816675        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0202-4267

18.87V0340280    DOOR STOP KICKDOWN FOR  3/6/2014P0816664        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4252

49.94V0371475    PICTURE FRAMES FOR FD ROSTER  3/19/2014P0817767        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

-384.00V0400450    CREDIT-RTN BATTERIES           3/19/2014P0817639        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

50.00V0400450    LITEBOX CHARGE RACK/STN 1      3/19/2014P0817639        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4269

185.00V0412531    MEALS-DENVER, CO               3/19/2014P0817759        JANECEK, DAN                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

37.09V0421590    FLOOR DRI, POWER SERVICE AND  3/6/2014P0816666        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4269

16.41V0421590    WINDSHIELD WASH,MOTOR TUNE  3/19/2014P0817642        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4251

9.98V0421590    2 JUGS DEXRON OIL/E6           3/19/2014P0817642        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4262

504.18V0520500    50 GAL URSA 15/40 OIL          3/19/2014P0817640        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4262

64.90V0520278    HP 1010/1020 INK CARTRIDGES    3/6/2014P0816657        MCPC                          WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4261

209.79V0541285    21 SHEETS 4'x8' PLYWOOD FOR RO  3/6/2014P0816570        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4269

28.00V0597277    ADVERTISEMENT FOR  3/6/2014P0816661        NATIVE SUN NEWS               WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4230
252.46V0601392    SOAP DISP,TOILET TISSUE,FL CLE  3/6/2014P0816656        NETWORK DISTRIBUTION WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4264

91.39V0601545    MOURNING BADGES,OC  3/7/2014P0816574        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0202-4269

30.00V0601545    VELCRO REPLACEMENT FOR  3/7/2014P0816761        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0202-4263

108.50V0612410    1/2 HP GARBAGE DISPOSAL FOR  3/19/2014P0817758        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4252

59.99V0618600    SD CAMERA CARD FOR STN 1  3/6/2014P0816573        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4261

63.14V0618600    LABELER,LABEL  3/6/2014P0816573        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4261

38.23V0618600    LEGAL PADS,SD CARD  3/25/2014P0818188        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0202-4261

120.97V0639670    SPRING BOX ASSEMBLY FOR  3/6/2014P0816663        OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4252

207.07V0639670    OVERHEAD DOOR RPR/AMB BAY  3/6/2014P0816558        OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4252

100.00V0656600    REGISTRATION FEES FOR MAT  3/19/2014P0817742        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

-100.00V0656600    ADJ                            3/19/2014P0817742        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0656600    REG-KAHLER                     3/19/2014P0817742        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0656600    REG-ZIEGLER                    3/19/2014P0817742        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0656600    REG-POTTER                     3/19/2014P0817742        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0656600    REG-FONDREN C                  3/19/2014P0817742        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

61.66V0678735    2 T-SHIRTS/AKLEY-DIVE TEAM     3/6/2014P0816596        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4597

-3.49V0678735    TAX EXEMPT                     3/6/2014P0816596        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4597
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1,270.51V0678895    PER DIEM AND REIMBURSE  3/19/2014P0817737        POWELL, ROBERT                WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

-1,270.51V0678895    ADJ                            3/19/2014P0817737        POWELL, ROBERT                WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

790.51V0678895    LODG-TUCSON AZ                 3/19/2014P0817737        POWELL, ROBERT                WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0678895    BAGGAGE FEES-TUCSON, AZ        3/19/2014P0817737        POWELL, ROBERT                WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

430.00V0678895    MEALS-TUSCON, AZ               3/19/2014P0817737        POWELL, ROBERT                WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0679896    REG-STATE WILDLAND ACADEMY  3/19/2014P0817743        POWELL, TYLER                 WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

116.50V0679760    RUN CAPACITOR ON ROOF  3/6/2014P0816559        PRECISION MECHANICAL WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4252

-6.50V0679760    TAX EXEMPT                     3/6/2014P0816559        PRECISION MECHANICAL WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4252

169.05V0687290    TRUCK WASH SOAP FOR SUPPLY  3/19/2014P0817764        PRESSURE SERVICE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4251

465.00V0741785    4" LETTERS FOR WALL DISPLAY  3/6/2014P0816662        ROSENBAUM'S SIGNS INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4269

75.00V0822082    REGISTRATION FEES FOR RYAN  3/19/2014P0817744        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

-75.00V0822082    ADJ                            3/19/2014P0817744        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0822082    REG-RASMUSSEN A                3/19/2014P0817744        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0822082    REG-RICKE R                    3/19/2014P0817744        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0822082    REG-ZIEGLER                    3/19/2014P0817744        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

30.00V0838010    12 ROLLS SURVEY  3/25/2014P0815858        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0202-4269

77.00V0136470    PERIMETER PEST CONTRAOL  3/13/2014P0816766        TRUGREEN-CHEMLAWN WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0202-4225

-7.00V0136470    CORR PERIMETER PEST CONTROL  3/13/2014P0816766        TRUGREEN-CHEMLAWN WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0202-4225
95.00V0877852    CLASS A DRESS PANT FOR MATT  3/19/2014P0817760        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM SHIRT FOR  3/19/2014P0817761        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/NIEHAUS             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

42.50V0877852    17 JACKET PATCHES              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

200.00V0877852    20 SLEEVE STRIPES              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

24.00V0877852    48 MALTESS CROSSES             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

68.00V0877852    APPLY CROSSES                  3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

65.00V0877852    13 TIES                        3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

264.00V0877852    12 BELTS                       3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

195.00V0877852    13 COLOR BRASS                 3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

884.00V0877852    13 HAT BADGES                  3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/LONG                3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

637.00V0877852    13 BAYLY BELL CAPS             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

155.00V0877852    DRESS SUIT/ALDRIDGE            3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

65.00V0877852    DRESS PANT/ALDRIDGE            3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

155.00V0877852    DRESS SUIT/SCHROEDER           3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

65.00V0877852    DRESS PANT/SCHROEDER           3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263
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23.90V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/ALDRIDGE           3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

23.90V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/SCHROEDER          3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/EDDY                3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

146.85V0877852    DRESS COAT/TJADEN              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/EDDY                3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/JANECEK             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/WILCOX              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/BUXTON              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/REISHUS            3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/EDDY               3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/WRIGHT             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/REBER              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/LONG               3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/GILLES             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/BAUER              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/BUXTON             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/WEAVER             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/WILCOX             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263
48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/JANECEK            3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    DRESS SHIRT/NIEHAUS            3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/BAUER               3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/REBER               3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/BAUER               3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/GILLES              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/REISHUS             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/LONG                3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/WEAVER              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/WRIGHT              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

39.75V0877852    DRESS PANT/GILLES              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/REBER               3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/REISHUS             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/JANECEK             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/WILCOX              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/NIEHAUS             3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/BUXTON              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263
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133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/WEAVER              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

133.50V0877852    DRESS COAT/WRIGHT              3/11/2014P0810588        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

382.60V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

350.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

382.10V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

243.90V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

350.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263
355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

48.00V0877852    CLASS A HAT BADGE FOR MATT  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

350.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

356.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

372.10V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263
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355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

368.10V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

354.75V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

221.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

221.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

382.10V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

355.25V0877852    CLASS A UNIFORM COAT, PANT,  3/21/2014P0817765        UNIFORM CENTER                WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

17.03V0880250    8110954305,CHARGES             3/21/2014P0818074        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4261

20.30V0880250    8110954283,CHARGES             3/21/2014P0818074        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0202-4261

12.94V0899601    TRUCK WHEEL BRUSHES/STOCK  3/20/2014P0815869        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0202-4264

206.00V0912572    PER DIEM AND REIMBURSE  3/19/2014P0817740        WEAVER, TIM                   WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

-206.00V0912572    ADJ                            3/19/2014P0817740        WEAVER, TIM                   WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

185.00V0912572    MEALS-DENVER CO                3/19/2014P0817740        WEAVER, TIM                   WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270

21.00V0912572    PARKING-DENVER CO              3/19/2014P0817740        WEAVER, TIM                   WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0202-4270
653.12V0927780    167024 5760                    3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0202-4283

141.80V0934830    PAPER AND HIGHLIGHTERS FOR  3/7/2014P0816765        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0202-4261

40.15V0936710    STEERING HOSE AND FITTINGS  3/6/2014P0816659        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0202-4251

16.26V0948612    1521655 716-5490 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0202-4281

13.38V0948612    1521655 716-5497 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0202-4281

36,903.08Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
633.65V0010684    REFUND FOR BUILDING  3/26/2014P0818380        AIRE SERV OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4530

114.74V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         3/7/2014P0816789        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0204-4225

310.00V0020968    APA MEMBERSHIP - LIMBAUGH,  3/20/2014P0818020        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4292

78.00V0020968    COLORADO CHAPTER  3/20/2014P0818020        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4292

29.00V0020968    WESTERN CENTRAL CHAPTER -  3/20/2014P0818020        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4292

165.00V0020968    AICP MEMBERSHIP - LIMBAUGH,  3/20/2014P0818020        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4292

1,900.00V0036677    SEMINAR-NEC CODE-3/22/14       3/26/2014P0818376        ARNE ELECTRO-TECH WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4225

167.23V0065437    MILEAGE-DENVER, CO             3/12/2014P0817010        BERG, JASMINE                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0204-4270

14.00V0065437    PKNG-DENVER, CO                3/12/2014P0817010        BERG, JASMINE                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0204-4270

64.90V0065437    LODG-CHEYENNE, WY              3/12/2014P0817010        BERG, JASMINE                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0204-4270

167.00V0065437    MEALS-DENVER, CO               3/12/2014P0817010        BERG, JASMINE                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0204-4270

17.00V0076915    FEBRUARY SOCIAL-CURT  3/18/2014P0817425        BLACK HILLS WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4270

11.50V0131400    SPINDLE NUT G012               3/6/2014P0816678        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4251

1,289.98V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4261

1.61V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4261

1.84V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4261

20.00V0155561    REFUND FOR DOE PROPERTY LIST  3/6/2014P0816671        CONRAD'S BIG C SIGNS WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4530

233.54V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/26/2014P0818417        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4253

344.02V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAR14  3/25/2014P0818332        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0204-4253

100.00V0398451    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP-BRAD  3/20/2014P0817991        INTERNATIONAL CODE WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4292

87.99V0421590    WINDOW REGULATOR G002          3/6/2014P0816676        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4251

7.69V0421590    LUBRIPLATE MOTOR G002          3/6/2014P0816677        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4251

63.83V0421590    ABS SENSOR G012                3/6/2014P0816679        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4251

179.00V0477446    MEALS-DENVER, CO               3/20/2014P0817974        LACOCK, FLETCHER R WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4270

164.37V0481810    MILEAGE-DENVER, CO             3/20/2014P0817973        LAROCO, ROBERT                WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4270

179.00V0481810    MEALS-DENVER, CO               3/20/2014P0817973        LAROCO, ROBERT                WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0204-4270

161.30V0516062    REFUND FOR BUILDING  3/26/2014P0818379        MCCONNELL, AMANDA WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4530

320.00V0604908    CITY V. BIG SKY LLC & DOYLE ES  3/11/2014P0817017        NOONEY SOLAY & VAN WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0204-4221

3.50V0648605    CAR WASH G010                  3/18/2014P0817343        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4251

7.50V0648605    CAR WASH G009                  3/18/2014P0817343        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4251

7.50V0648605    CAR WASH G011                  3/18/2014P0817343        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4251

5.00V0648605    CAR WASH G012                  3/18/2014P0817343        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4251

2.50V0648605    CAR WASH G012                  3/18/2014P0817343        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4251
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212.20V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-BLDG  3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0204-4530

90.84V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-BLDG  3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0204-4530

50.40V0711110    ZBOA 3/18/14                   3/18/2014P0817648        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4230

28.14V0711110    PC 3/6/14 14PD003              3/18/2014P0817345        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4230

22.26V0711110    PC 3/27/14  14CA001            3/26/2014P0818368        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0204-4230

298.50V0711110    ADVERTISEMENT FOR  3/6/2014P0816681        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4230

30.66V0711110    ZBOA 3/4/14                    3/6/2014P0816680        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4230

3.30V0722757    ACCESS WORK ORDER              3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

1.65V0722757    REFILE 5.2 CTN                 3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

1.99V0722757    REFILE FILEFOLDER              3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

3.80V0722757    ADD NEW FILE FOLDER            3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

1.65V0722757    ACCE3SS 5.2 CUFT CTN           3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

0.72V0722757    STORAGE 1.15 FILE BOX          3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

38.90V0722757    STORE 5.2 CUFT CTN             3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

190.00V0722757    STORE FILE DRAWER              3/18/2014P0817344        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4242

6.62V0757235    BIC BLACK PENS                 3/24/2014P0817661        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0204-4261

6.58V0757235    DIAL SOAP                      3/24/2014P0817661        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0204-4261

9.28V0757235    PLASTIC FORKS                  3/24/2014P0817661        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0204-4261
3.98V0757235    NESTLE BOTTLED WATER           3/24/2014P0817661        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0204-4263

20.00V0773016    REFUND FOR DOE PROPERTY LIST  3/11/2014P0816672        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0204-4530

195.00V0787250    INSPECTION NOTICE LABELS       3/6/2014P0816673        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0204-4261

275.00V0791125    MEALS-DENVER CO                3/12/2014P0817008        SOLON, BRAD                   WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0204-4270

455.00V0808500    FEBRUARY, 2014 AFFIDAVIT FEE   3/12/2014P0817003        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0204-4520

150.00V0808503    REG-LARUS J                    3/18/2014P0817426        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4270

20.00T9073       FUND FOR D0E PROPERTY LIST     3/11/2014P0816674        SPERLICH CONSULTING WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0204-4530

20.19V0880250    8110954272,CHARGES             3/13/2014P0817427        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0204-4261

17.40V0934830    ZAZZLE BRIGHT HIGHLIGHTERS     3/11/2014P0816160        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0204-4261

245.51V0934830    C9730A BLACK TONER  3/18/2014P0817342        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4261

349.33V0934830    C9731A CAYAN TONER  3/18/2014P0817342        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0204-4261

172.00V0934830    8 1/2 X 11 COPIER PAPER        3/24/2014P0818014        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0204-4261

121.50V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0204-4281

9,894.59Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
110.20V0000650    GUARDRAIL DELINEATORS FOR  3/25/2014P0818131        3-D SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0205-4269

11.14V0000650    SHIPPING                       3/25/2014P0818131        3-D SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0205-4269

3.83V0005640    SOCKET FOR DEWALT DRILL        3/12/2014P0817005        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4269

5.58V0005640    GALLONS WINDSHIELD WASHER  3/17/2014P0817354        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0205-4269

3.49V0005640    BULB FOR T701                  3/21/2014P0817963        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0205-4251

2.29V0005640    BULB FOR T701                  3/21/2014P0817963        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0205-4251

2.39V0005640    KEY FOR SHOP                   3/21/2014P0817963        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0205-4269

16.99V0005640    GALLON ANTIFREEZE FOR T701     3/21/2014P0817963        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0205-4251

26.87V0005641    SLEDGE HAMMER                  3/25/2014P0818132        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0205-4269

5.27V0005641    FLAPPER BALL FOR               3/25/2014P0818132        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0205-4253

12.95V0005641    LAG BOLTS                      3/12/2014P0817039        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4269

9.56V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         3/7/2014P0816789        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0205-4225

159.60V0078490    9413486355 12818846 1691       3/26/2014P0818527        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

11.37V0078490    4843467536 12570115 30         3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

18.07V0078490    4843467536 12626276 105        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

19.13V0078490    4843467536 12489033 117        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

80.79V0078490    4843467536 13152072 808        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

14.50V0078490    4843467536 12218463 65         3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

83.58V0078490    4843467536 12606055 839        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

16.10V0078490    4843467536 12367866 83         3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

49.22V0078490    4843467536 12626832 454        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

29.68V0078490    4843467536 12606051 235        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

53.32V0078490    4843467536 12606045 500        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

77.49V0078490    4843467536 12655659 771        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

12.25V0078490    4843467536 12430275 6          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

58.31V0078490    4843467536 12378464 556        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

18.43V0078490    4843467536 13524581 109        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

17.98V0078490    4843467536 12807699 104        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

16.03V0078490    4843467536 12807117 82         3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

17.89V0078490    4843467536 12769070 103        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

16.64V0078490    4843467536 12806516 89         3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

15.53V0078490    4843467536 12807720 32         3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

54.47V0078490    4843467536 12430251 513        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283
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8.78V0078490    4843467536 12342040 1          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

19.49V0078490    4862595430 12227597 121        3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

19.66V0078490    4862595430 12808410 123        3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

16.83V0078490    4862595430 12208013 91         3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

27.35V0078490    4862595430 12730858 209        3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

96.30V0078490    4732222558 13175297 661        3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

8.78V0078490    4862595430 12307669 1          3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

17.70V0078490    3772762464 12208699 101        3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

15.76V0078490    3772762464 12489052 79         3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

106.69V0078490    3772762464 12489031 1098       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

66.98V0078490    3772762464 12807293 4160       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

25.30V0078490    3772762464 12808415 186        3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

8.78V0078490    3772762464 12607513 1          3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

21.28V0078490    3772762464 12605824 141        3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

8.78V0078490    3772762464 12627983 1          3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

25.12V0078490    3772762464 12806692 184        3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

13.97V0078490    3772762464 16745639 59         3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4283

45.00V0081372    106954                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4225
199.99V0087372    ANNUAL WORK BOOT  3/11/2014P0812367        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0205-4263

18.68V0087400    4AWG ALCU BUTT SPLICE          3/26/2014P0818403        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4269

13.44V0087400    6AWG BUTT SPLICE               3/26/2014P0818403        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4269

9.04V0087400    ROLLS ELECTRICAL TAPE          3/26/2014P0818403        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4269

8.64V0087400    SCREW DRIVER                   3/26/2014P0818403        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0205-4269

11.89V0131400    MEYER MARKER KIT B2            3/12/2014P0817004        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4269

40.32V0282080    RED MARKING PAINT              3/11/2014P0817021        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0205-4269

2,399.40V0295985    TRAFFIC SIGNAL VIDEO  3/21/2014P0811792        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0205-4269

1.08V0340280    15 SCREWS                      3/12/2014P0817041        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4252

7.64V0340280    DOOR STOP KICKDOWN             3/12/2014P0817041        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4252

4.49V0340280    WD-40                          3/12/2014P0817041        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4269

976.38V0575215    REPAIR FIBER OPTIC CABLE TO    3/25/2014P0818227        MUTH TECHNOLOGY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0205-4225

17.62V0575215    USE TAX                        3/25/2014P0818227        MUTH TECHNOLOGY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0205-4225

13.00V0601545    FLASHLIGHT BULBS               3/7/2014P0816232        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0205-4269

51.65V0618600    HP INK CARTRIDGE               3/17/2014P0817353        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0205-4261

149.99V0618600    HP PRINTER                     3/6/2014P0816245        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0205-4269

14.90V0618600    HP BLACK INK CARTRIDGE         3/6/2014P0816245        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0205-4269
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16.87V0618600    HP CMY INK CARTRIDGE           3/6/2014P0816245        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0205-4269

1,484.00V0662500    R10-3e RIGHT ARROW SIGN        3/12/2014P0812590        PHEASANTLAND WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4269

1,484.00V0662500    R10-3e LEFT ARROW SIGN         3/12/2014P0812590        PHEASANTLAND WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4269

150.00V0693153    REPAIR TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE     3/12/2014P0817037        PROFESSIONAL METAL WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4225

250.00V0693153    REPAIR TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE     3/12/2014P0817036        PROFESSIONAL METAL WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4225

250.00V0693153    REPAIR TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE     3/12/2014P0817038        PROFESSIONAL METAL WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4225

82.39V0816451    87 LOCATES                     3/14/2014P0817559        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0205-4225

5.97V0899601    PACKAGE BATH TISSUE            3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4264

5.97V0899601    PACKAGE BATH TISSUE            3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4264

2.38V0899601    GALLON WHITE VINEGAR           3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4264

12.97V0899601    PACKAGE PAPER TOWELS           3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4264

0.57V0899601    PACKAGE PENCILS                3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4261

4.24V0899601    PACKAGE PENS                   3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4261

5.97V0899601    PACKAGE BATH TISSUE            3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4264

3.97V0899601    PACKAGE FACIAL TISSUE          3/20/2014P0817352        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4261

10.44V0899601    CLR CLEANER FOR RESTROOMS  3/20/2014P0817040        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0205-4264

3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9626 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4281

14.43V0948612    1895769 MAR14 LD               3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4281
3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9791 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0205-4281

9,332.55Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0270      TECH, DALE                    Director:Erosion Sediment Control      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.13V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAR14  3/25/2014P0818332        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2014 0270-0270-4253

0.15V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/26/2014P0818417        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/26/2014 0270-0270-4253

0.28Cost Center: 0270      Total:
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Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
669.50V0008210    LABOR, PARTS-RED SHED HEATER  3/11/2014P0816978        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0301-4252

45.00V0081372    014438                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0301-4225

45.00V0081372    105599                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0301-4225

68.00V0121554    PROPANE-STREET REPAIR          3/10/2014P0814179        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0301-4254

82.52V0225653    BOX M2 OFTUC S022              3/21/2014P0817950        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0301-4251

115.17V0225653    SEAL KIT S008                  3/25/2014P0818246        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4251

77.65V0225653    FUEL FILTER, BREATHER  3/25/2014P0818246        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4251

15.37V0225653    U JOINT S008                   3/25/2014P0818246        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4251

96.78V0225653    ARM BOLTS, NUTS,  3/12/2014P0816698        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0301-4251

49.96V0246281    CAKE, COCA COLA-MESIC 20YRS    3/11/2014P0816973        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0301-4263

13.92V0248950    YZ8, THRU HARD WASHERS S034    3/19/2014P0817819        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0301-4253

146.85V0363311    19.58TN 1IN BASE               3/26/2014P0818397        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0301-4259

76.43V0363311    10.19TN 1IN BASE               3/26/2014P0818397        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0301-4259

74.93V0363311    9.99TN 1IN BASE                3/26/2014P0818397        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0301-4259

153.98V0363311    20.53TN 1IN BASE               3/26/2014P0818397        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0301-4259

79.50V0363311    10.60TN 1IN BASE               3/26/2014P0818397        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0301-4259

186.49V0363311    19.63TN 3IN BALLAST STONE      3/26/2014P0818397        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0301-4254

33.72V0412660    FILTERS, CAP S053              3/20/2014P0817943        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0301-4253

84.73V0421590    HYD FILTERS, AIR FILTER S053   3/20/2014P0817934        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0301-4253

2.52V0421590    FLAT S078                      3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0301-4251

78.49V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S074    3/25/2014P0818238        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4251

48.86V0421590    OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER S003   3/25/2014P0818238        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4251

34.42V0421590    HOSE, FITTING S003             3/6/2014P0816695        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0301-4251

2.97V0421590    FUEL FILTER S030               3/6/2014P0816695        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0301-4253

114.00V0421590    WINDSHIELD WASH                3/6/2014P0816695        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0301-4269

404.10V0520500    RPM 80W90 OIL                  3/25/2014P0818245        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4262

330.82V0520500    ANTI FREEZE                    3/25/2014P0818245        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4269

668.43V0520500    URSA 10 OIL                    3/19/2014P0817810        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0301-4262

220.70V0601545    2014 5 WORKSHIRTS, JACKET-K  3/25/2014P0818082        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4263

17.98V0634566    PRO P                          3/20/2014P0817939        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0301-4269

23.66V0643650    FLAT STEEL S054                3/24/2014P0817945        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0301-4253

10.50V0648605    CARWASH S103                   3/21/2014P0817057        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0301-4251

8.50V0648605    CARWASH S002                   3/21/2014P0817057        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0301-4251
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97.71V0723000    2014 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-R  3/11/2014P0816975        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0301-4263

1,770.00V0856300    CABIN DOOR S036                3/25/2014P0818240        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4253

228.42V0856300    WIPER ARM, WIPER BLADE S037    3/25/2014P0818269        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4253

182.31V0856300    LIGHT S036                     3/19/2014P0817825        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0301-4253

23.00V0931805    CRIMP CONNECTORS S078          3/24/2014P0817811        WESTERN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0301-4251

96.00V0931805    FIELD TECH SERVICE, ANTENNA  3/6/2014P0816699        WESTERN WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0301-4251

29.04V0934830    INDEX CARDS, HP 21 INK CART    3/25/2014P0818081        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4261

18.21V0934830    PENS                           3/25/2014P0818232        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0301-4261

132.71V0936710    WASHERS, U JOINT S038          3/19/2014P0817826        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0301-4253

0.56V0948612    1895769 MAR14 LD               3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0301-4281

6,659.41Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
47.98V0005640    SNOW PUSHER                    3/6/2014P0816701        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0302-4265

5.69V0131400    ELEC CONNECTOR S015            3/20/2014P0817940        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

5.00V0139590    PLATE TRANSFER SN7210          3/25/2014P0818326        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0302-4225

56.76V0225653    FLAT MIRROR S012               3/12/2014P0816698        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0302-4251

185.74V0225653    GASKET, MOTOR WHEEL ASSY  3/12/2014P0816698        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0302-4251

18.66V0225653    HORN S019                      3/12/2014P0816980        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0302-4251

270.27V0225653    SURGE TANK S080                3/12/2014P0816980        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0302-4251

31.37V0225653    ADAPTER, SAFETY VALVE S012     3/12/2014P0816484        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0302-4251

7.09V0225653    RADIATOR CAP S080              3/19/2014P0817828        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0302-4251

5,794.10V0234757    4457GAL MELTDOWN APEX          3/25/2014P0818153        ENVIROTECH SERVICES WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0302-4264

80.46V0248950    GR8 FLG BOLTS-STOCK            3/19/2014P0817819        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0302-4253

22.87V0248950    SPRING, FLAT WASHERS S064      3/6/2014P0816697        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0302-4251

41.82V0282080    O RINGS, WIRE S031             3/24/2014P0817946        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0302-4253

5.19V0421590    CONNECTOR S015                 3/20/2014P0817934        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

5.71V0421590    CONNECTOR S015                 3/20/2014P0817934        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

150.96V0421590    BULBS, WIPERS-STOCK            3/20/2014P0817934        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

17.10V0421590    BOOT CLAMP-STOCK               3/20/2014P0817934        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

7.87V0421590    HEAT SHRINK TUBING-STOCK       3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4253

15.66V0421590    WIPER BLADES S094              3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

-6.58V0421590    CREDIT-RTN HEAT SHRINK  3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4253

-1.29V0421590    CREDIT-RTN HEAT SHRINK  3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4253

564.20V0493970    36.40TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

572.73V0493970    36.95TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

779.65V0493970    50.30TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

566.53V0493970    36.55TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

594.43V0493970    38.35TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

781.20V0493970    50.40TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

609.15V0493970    39.30TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

596.75V0493970    38.50TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

783.53V0493970    50.55TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

633.95V0493970    40.90TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

599.85V0493970    38.70TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

800.58V0493970    51.65TN DEICING SAND           3/20/2014P0817813        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264
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3,958.06V0599050    53.625TN SALT                  3/20/2014P0817815        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4264

6,013.67V0599050    81.475TN SALT                  3/12/2014P0817058        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0302-4264

1,928.29V0599050    26.125TN SALT                  3/25/2014P0818233        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0302-4264

4,418.31V0698810    YOKE, HYD CYLIN, PISTON S032   3/25/2014P0818239        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0302-4253

24.26V0698810    THRUST WAS S032                3/25/2014P0818239        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0302-4253

46.92V0927960    HIGH PRESS HOSE S026           3/25/2014P0818242        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0302-4251

70.00V0931805    FIELD TECHNICAL SERVICE S019   3/20/2014P0817941        WESTERN WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

31,104.49Cost Center: 0302      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
580.26V0078490    4843467536 12807723 4615       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

18.24V0078490    4843467536 12769498 107        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

114.44V0087400    BALLAST FOR STOCK              3/21/2014P0817962        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0304-4269

51.00V0087400    LIGHT BULBS FOR STOCK          3/21/2014P0817962        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0304-4269

50.66V0087400    2 FUSES FOR STREET LIGHTS      3/17/2014P0817349        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0304-4269

397.50V0087400    BREAKAWAY BOLTS                3/17/2014P0817330        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0304-4269

3,677.85V0155561    FEBRUARY 2014                  3/21/2014P0817965        CONRAD'S BIG C SIGNS WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0304-4225

139.65V0179540    SPLICE KITS                    3/21/2014P0817964        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0304-4269

38.57V0179540    10 NO 6 BUTT SPLICES           3/21/2014P0817959        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0304-4269

193.35V0179540    AEL STREET LIGHT FIXTURE,  3/26/2014P0812871        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4269

193.35V0179540    AEL LIGHT FIXTURE, #3808 SHERI  3/26/2014P0812873        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4269

386.70V0179540    AEL LIGHT LUMINAIRES           3/17/2014P0817350        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0304-4269

47.43V0179540    SHIPPING AND HANDLING          3/17/2014P0817350        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0304-4269

467.17V0495380    REPAIR POLE #25 AT             3/21/2014P0817709        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0304-4225

370.55V0927780    167005 3266                    3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

124.52V0927780    167007 945                     3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

119.11V0927780    167012 894                     3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

66.13V0927780    167011 424                     3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

129.61V0927780    167013 993                     3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

990.18V0927780    167016 7963                    3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

2,544.24V0927780    167018 21089                   3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

5,991.10V0927780    167019 23065                   3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

31.22V0927780    167021 6                       3/26/2014P0819226        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0304-4283

16,722.83Cost Center: 0304      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
152.48V0008901    10 TON PULLER                  3/19/2014P0817812        ADAMS ISC                     WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4265

195.80V0056262    WIPES, RAGS                    3/19/2014P0817822        BATTLE CREEK SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4269

-4.99V0087372    CREDIT EXCHANGE HOODIE  3/6/2014P0812831        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0305-4263

17.00V0131400    BATTERY                        3/19/2014P0817818        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4251

-17.00V0131400    CREDIT CORE RTN                3/19/2014P0817818        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4251

75.59V0131400    BATTERY S076                   3/19/2014P0817818        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4251

26.48V0248950    PRIMER                         3/6/2014P0816697        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0305-4269

10.84V0248950    WASHERS                        3/20/2014P0817942        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0305-4269

255.01V0312550    HYD HOSE, MALE SWIVEL S101     3/11/2014P0816979        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0305-4253

23.14V0421590    SUPER TRIM ADH                 3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0305-4269

17.10V0421590    HEAT SHRINK TUBING             3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0305-4269

37.93V0421590    HEAT SHRINK TUBING             3/20/2014P0817817        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0305-4269

85.01V0421590    CABLE TIES                     3/6/2014P0816695        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0305-4269

46.24V0421590    CABLE TIES                     3/6/2014P0816695        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0305-4269

13.99V0421590    LATEX GLOVES                   3/6/2014P0816695        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0305-4269

196.88V0701710    SENSOR S076                    3/19/2014P0817821        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4251

90.00V0745570    2014 3 WORKPANTS-M NEISENT     3/11/2014P0816981        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0305-4263

879.95V0790461    DIGITAL BORESCOPE              3/19/2014P0817823        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4265

239.55V0790461    DUAL VIEW IMAGER               3/19/2014P0817823        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0305-4265

10.68V0934830    PERM MARKERS                   3/25/2014P0818081        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0305-4261

0.01V0948612    1895769 MAR14 LD               3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0305-4281

2,351.69Cost Center: 0305      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
21.07V0005641    ELBOW, PIPE PVC-WASHBAY        3/26/2014P0818396        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0401-4255

8.15V0005641    UNION PVC-WASHBAY              3/26/2014P0818396        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0401-4255

0.76V0005641    COUPLE-WASHBAY                 3/26/2014P0818396        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0401-4255

39.68V0005641    HOSE, VALVE BALL-WASHBAY       3/25/2014P0818236        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4255

45.00V0081372    108985                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0401-4225

45.00V0081372    108985                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0401-4225

189.99V0087372    2014 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-T  3/6/2014P0812831        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0401-4263

7.95V0131400    CIRCUIT BREAKER S044           3/19/2014P0817818        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0401-4253

30.77V0225653    DOOR HANDLE-STOCK              3/19/2014P0817828        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0401-4253

68.91V0225653    GAS CYLINDER S077              3/19/2014P0817828        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0401-4253

47.30V0246281    CAKE, PEPSI-C DRUST 35YRS      3/20/2014P0817816        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0401-4263

9.98V0421590    MOTIVE CLE S049                3/25/2014P0818238        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4253

15.62V0421590    HEAT SHRINK TUBING S023        3/25/2014P0818238        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4251

1,354.86V0612410    FLANGE, ELBOW, GATE  3/25/2014P0818235        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4255

253.63V0612410    ADAPT SXM, SUMP  3/25/2014P0818235        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4255

743.96V0612410    BUSHING, ELBOW,  3/25/2014P0818235        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4255

34.25V0698810    DIPSTICK S077                  3/25/2014P0818239        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4253

675.00V0906159    HYPRO 4 ROLLER PUMP S044       3/19/2014P0817824        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0401-4253

146.00V0929235    FABRICATE TUBE, STEEL S042     3/25/2014P0818241        WEST RIVER WELDING & WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0401-4253

301.00V0931805    RADIO INSTALLATION S042        3/6/2014P0816699        WESTERN WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0401-4253

4,038.88Cost Center: 0401      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0503      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20,873.83V0656770    APR14 HUMANE SOCIETY           3/26/2014P0818616        HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0503-4624

20,873.83Cost Center: 0503      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

34Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0601      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
56.03V0141335    05997070 0                     3/25/2014P0818254        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0601-4284

50.59V0188480    copier maintenance             3/13/2014P0816987        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0601-4253

13.50V0347900    floor tape                     3/20/2014P0817891        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0601-4269

18.79V0618600    binder clips, letter file, acc  3/17/2014P0812003        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0601-4261

422.66V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-RECREATION  3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0601-4530

163.89V0883998    Ath conn Compact Ball Cart     3/20/2014P0817926        UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0601-4269

285.05V0940616    tennis merchandise for resale  3/20/2014P0817927        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0601-4520

8.51V0948612    1895769 MAR14 LD               3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0601-4281

500.00V0960627    Kids Fair - booth rental       3/17/2014P0817454        YFS KIDS FAIR                 WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0601-4229

1,519.02Cost Center: 0601      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0603      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:ICE ARENA                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
250.00V0040850    CERTIFIED POOL  3/24/2014P0817621        ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4270

198.45V0057108    BLADE                          3/14/2014P0817239        BAY VIEW FUNDING              WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4246

49.50V0057108    FREIGHT                        3/14/2014P0817239        BAY VIEW FUNDING              WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4246

65.88V0074730    STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER        3/11/2014P0816990        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4264

66.48V0074730    DISINFECTANT CLEANER           3/11/2014P0816990        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4264

106.50V0095112    golf merchandise for resale    3/11/2014P0817001        BRIDGESTONE GOLF INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

108.00V0095112    golf merchandise for resale    3/11/2014P0817001        BRIDGESTONE GOLF INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

116.39V0095112    golf merchandise for resale    3/11/2014P0817001        BRIDGESTONE GOLF INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

131.25V0095112    golf merchandise for resale    3/11/2014P0817001        BRIDGESTONE GOLF INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

193.20V0095112    golf merchandise for resale    3/11/2014P0817001        BRIDGESTONE GOLF INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

108.00V0095112    golf merchandise for resale    3/11/2014P0817001        BRIDGESTONE GOLF INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

96.00V0121554    128# PROPANE                   3/11/2014P0816994        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4262

12.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/11/2014P0816994        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4262

120.00V0121554    160# PROPANE                   3/10/2014P0814837        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0603-4262

15.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/10/2014P0814837        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0603-4262

72.00V0121554    BOTTLES PROPANE                3/10/2014P0814280        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0121554    DELIVERY                       3/10/2014P0814280        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0603-4262

72.00V0121554    96# PROPANE                    3/10/2014P0815804        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/10/2014P0815804        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0603-4262

5.06V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0603-4261

255.71V0147470    3 THERMOSTATS                  3/17/2014P0817332        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4253

25.00V0147470    MISC CONSUMABLES               3/17/2014P0817332        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4253

9.00V0147470    VEHICLE MILEAGE                3/17/2014P0817332        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4253

192.50V0147470    LABOR                          3/17/2014P0817332        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4253

117.50V0147470    LABOR                          3/17/2014P0817332        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4253

12.24V0147470    EXCISE TAX                     3/17/2014P0817332        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4253

35.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0813761        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0813761        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0813762        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0813762        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

21.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0814839        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

14.50V0208336    SPECIALITY PIZZA               3/24/2014P0814839        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0814587        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

04/03/2014
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14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0814838        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

8.50V0208336    TWO TOPPING PIZZA              3/24/2014P0814838        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0814838        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

36.96V0208336    GLUTEN FREE PIZZAS             3/24/2014P0814644        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0814644        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

28.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0814588        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0814588        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

84.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0815284        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

49.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0816051        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0816051        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

28.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0816052        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0816052        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0815284        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

28.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0815283        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0815283        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0814839        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

21.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0814587        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         3/24/2014P0815281        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520
2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/24/2014P0815281        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

70.70V0247880    HOT COCOA                      3/11/2014P0816993        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

3.00V0247880    SURCHARGE                      3/11/2014P0816993        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4520

296.25V0347900    TOWELS                         3/14/2014P0817231        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4269

357.50V0347900    JACKETS                        3/14/2014P0817230        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4263

72.00V0347900    EMBROIDER - RINK STAFF         3/14/2014P0817230        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4263

15.00V0347900    SHIPPING                       3/14/2014P0817230        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4263

180.00V0347900    SPORTS BOTTLES                 3/14/2014P0817232        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4269

102.00V0367655    KIT SQUEEGEE                   3/14/2014P0817233        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4264

17.20V0459659    PLASTIC TRAY LINER             3/24/2014P0818138        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

3.83V0459659    TRAY ROLLER WELL STACK         3/24/2014P0818138        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

9.59V0459659    ROLLER COVER                   3/24/2014P0818138        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

8.15V0459659    ANGLE BRUSH                    3/24/2014P0818138        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

6.23V0459659    ROLLER COVERS                  3/24/2014P0818138        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

11.75V0520750    OT BF & CHEESE                 3/14/2014P0817234        M & B ENTERPRISES             WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

17.20V0520750    OT STEAK TRKI                  3/14/2014P0817234        M & B ENTERPRISES             WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

22.50V0520750    OT STICKS                      3/14/2014P0817234        M & B ENTERPRISES             WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520
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19.94V0541285    MR CLEAN MAGIC ERASERS         3/24/2014P0818137        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4264

2.98V0541285    GOOF OFF                       3/24/2014P0818137        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4264

10.44V0541285    CLR BATH & KITCHEN             3/24/2014P0818137        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4264

7.98V0541285    CLEAR STORAGE                  3/24/2014P0818137        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4264

1.18V0541285    PUTTY KNIVES                   3/24/2014P0818137        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

0.79V0541285    3" PUTTY KNIFE                 3/24/2014P0818137        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

2.69V0541285    CLIPS                          3/24/2014P0818137        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4265

75.00V0631970    BI-MONTHLY SERVICE             3/19/2014P0817578        OLSON'S PEST                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4225

76.00V0648900    PLATES                         3/24/2014P0818139        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

76.00V0648900    CUPS                           3/24/2014P0818139        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

47.50V0648900    NAPKINS                        3/24/2014P0818139        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

210.00V0648900    WRISTBANDS                     3/24/2014P0818139        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4269

52.57V0648900    SHIPPING                       3/24/2014P0818139        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4269

90.00V0659645    SODA                           3/13/2014P0817235        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0603-4520

9.00V0659645    WATER                          3/13/2014P0817235        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0603-4520

54.00V0659645    GATORADE                       3/13/2014P0817235        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0603-4520

3.00V0659645    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/13/2014P0817235        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0603-4520

422.66V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-ICE ARENA     3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0603-4530
366.26V0757235    CONCESSION FOODS               3/24/2014P0816049        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0603-4520

26.78V0775500    113 BAR MOP TOWELS             3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

3.27V0775500    113 REPLENISHMENT              3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

3.27V0775500    113 CR - BAR MOP TOWEL         3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

0.28V0775500    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

2.53V0775500    DUST MOP                       3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

58.04V0775500    7 BURGNDY MAT                  3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

4.71V0775500    ENERGY                         3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

4.71V0775500    ENVIROMENTAL                   3/19/2014P0817606        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0603-4264

26.78V0775500    113 TOWELS                     3/14/2014P0817238        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4264

3.27V0775500    113 REPLENISHMENT              3/14/2014P0817238        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4264

0.28V0775500    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/14/2014P0817238        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4264

2.53V0775500    DUST MOPS                      3/14/2014P0817238        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4264

1.64V0775500    ENERGY                         3/14/2014P0817238        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4264

1.64V0775500    ENVIROMENTAL                   3/14/2014P0817238        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4264

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-ZECHIEL C  3/17/2014P0817666        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4225

352.00V0927675    NEUTRAL BASE                   3/17/2014P0817335        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4520
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13.50V0927675    16 OZ LIDS                     3/17/2014P0817335        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4520

146.00V0927675    CHEESE                         3/17/2014P0817335        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4520

20.00V0927675    SHIPPING                       3/17/2014P0817335        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0603-4520

24.00V0927675    FLAVOR                         3/14/2014P0817240        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

72.00V0927675    CHIPS                          3/14/2014P0817240        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

73.00V0927675    CHEESE                         3/14/2014P0817240        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

10.00V0927675    SHIPPING                       3/14/2014P0817240        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

13.50V0927675    16 OZ CUPS                     3/14/2014P0817240        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

18.00V0927675    9 OZ CUPS                      3/14/2014P0817240        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

16.00V0927675    9 OZ LIDS                      3/14/2014P0817240        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0603-4520

8.21V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE            3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0603-4281

6,505.70Cost Center: 0603      Total:
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Cost Center: 0604      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
7.67V0005640    CHAIR CASTER                   3/19/2014P0817579        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4253

310.19V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES               3/11/2014P0817014        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   3/11/2014 0613-0604-4530

0.46V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0604-4261

0.46V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0604-4261

14.90V0179540    BALLAST                        3/10/2014P0816229        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/10/2014 0613-0604-4252

21.99V0237350    PAPER                          3/19/2014P0817585        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4261

2,000.00V0261200    SOFTWARE SERVER                3/20/2014P0817586        FORE! RESERVATIONS INC WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0604-4261

25.00V0261200    shipping                       3/20/2014P0817586        FORE! RESERVATIONS INC WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0604-4261

1,190.34V0448000    MARCH 11-15, 2014 CONTRACT     3/21/2014P0817840        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/21/2014 0613-0604-4225

503.50V0448000    MAR 6-10, 2014 MERCHANDISE     3/19/2014P0817590        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4225

252.00V0448000    LESSONS/REPAIR                 3/19/2014P0817590        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4225

190.00V0448000    MAR 1-5, 2014 MERCHANDISE  3/19/2014P0817589        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4225

237.50V0448000    LESSONS/REPAIR                 3/19/2014P0817589        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4225

139.99V0618600    COMPUTER MONITOR               3/19/2014P0817843        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4261

371.96V0700457    LODG-WALRAVEN J                3/19/2014P0817622        RAMKOTA INN-SIOUX WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4270

84.89V0698870    MARCH 2014 SERVICE             3/19/2014P0817597        RR WASTE SOLUTION WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4225

-79.04V0698870    CR STOP DEC SVC                3/19/2014P0817597        RR WASTE SOLUTION WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0604-4225

23.92V0757235    GARBAGE BAGS                   3/24/2014P0817844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0613-0604-4264

20.94V0757235    TOILET CLEANER                 3/24/2014P0817844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0613-0604-4264

10.68V0757235    CLOROX CLEANER                 3/24/2014P0817844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0613-0604-4264

17.93V0757235    POST IT NOTES                  3/24/2014P0817844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0613-0604-4261

7.98V0757235    PINE SOL                       3/24/2014P0817844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0613-0604-4264

5.98V0757235    WHITE OUT                      3/24/2014P0817844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0613-0604-4261

16.98V0757235    LABELS                         3/24/2014P0817844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0613-0604-4261

5,376.22Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3.83V0005640    battery                        3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4269

12.99V0005640    battery                        3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4269

8.15V0005640    plier                          3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4265

4.79V0005640    plier                          3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4265

17.98V0005640    trash bags                     3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4269

7.99V0005640    trash bags                     3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4269

3.83V0005640    battery                        3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4269

4.31V0005640    hex key set                    3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4269

2.87V0005640    toilet cleaner                 3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4264

2.99V0005640    window cleaner                 3/24/2014P0818125        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4264

6.75V0127780    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818123        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

246.00V0127780    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818123        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

123.90V0127780    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818123        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

0.00V0127780    GOLF MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE  3/24/2014P0818123        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

0.00V0127780    GOLF MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE  3/24/2014P0818123        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

972.00V0127780    golf merchandise for resale    3/12/2014P0817000        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/12/2014 0614-0605-4520

15.04V0127780    golf merchandise for resale    3/12/2014P0817000        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/12/2014 0614-0605-4520

1,254.96V0127780    golf merchandise for resale    3/12/2014P0817000        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/12/2014 0614-0605-4520

0.00V0127780    golf merchandise for resale    3/12/2014P0817000        CALLAWAY                      WPAP   3/12/2014 0614-0605-4520

42.08V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES               3/11/2014P0817014        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   3/11/2014 0614-0605-4530

132.00V0659645    golf concession items          3/24/2014P0818128        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

74.22V0842510    golf merchandise for resale    3/13/2014P0816999        TAYLOR MADE GOLF WPAP   3/13/2014 0614-0605-4520

200.85V0842510    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818192        TAYLOR MADE GOLF WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

787.50V0842510    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818192        TAYLOR MADE GOLF WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

200.85V0842510    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818192        TAYLOR MADE GOLF WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

113.40V0856371    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818193        TITLEIST                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

204.07V0856371    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818193        TITLEIST                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

1,023.53V0856371    golf merchandise for resale    3/24/2014P0818193        TITLEIST                      WPAP   3/24/2014 0614-0605-4520

5,466.88Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0606      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:LACROIX LINKS                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
113.90V0141335    05990022 0                     3/25/2014P0818254        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/25/2014 0614-0606-4284

113.90Cost Center: 0606      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

42Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0607      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
460.00V0002889    portable toilet - Feb.         3/11/2014P0816862        A ROYAL FLUSH WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4225

460.00V0002889    portable toilet - Mar          3/11/2014P0816862        A ROYAL FLUSH WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4225

32.56V0002820    rental equipment               3/11/2014P0816833        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4246

34.80V0002909    Boom strap and buckle#73       3/20/2014P0817877        ABM EQUIPMENT & WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4253

4.79V0005640    Caulk tube                     3/21/2014P0818019        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4259

6.64V0005640    bolts                          3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

41.14V0005640    bolts/rivets                   3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

94.34V0005640    bolts, hook, wirebrush, trash  3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

2.98V0005640    envelopes - playground warning  3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4261

11.52V0005640    bolts                          3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

61.91V0005640    key rings, hasp, lock, padlock  3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

22.99V0005640    tie-down ratchet               3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

37.49V0005640    wood filler, shims, clamp, bla  3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

16.58V0005640    spraypaint - Dinosaur Park     3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

34.69V0005640    link chain, snap, rope braid   3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

28.98V0005640    batteries - shop stock         3/20/2014P0817879        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

10.05V0005640    Air chuck                      3/18/2014P0816797        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0607-4269

138.11V0005640    drill bit, rapid load set, stu  3/18/2014P0816797        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0607-4265

3.79V0005640    Stihl file                     3/25/2014P0818200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4265

16.99V0005640    garden sprayer                 3/25/2014P0818200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

5.58V0005640    grill brush                    3/25/2014P0818200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

92.13V0005640    heat tape                      3/25/2014P0818200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

29.73V0005640    quick link/ drill bit          3/25/2014P0818200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

25.98V0005640    tiedown ratch j hook           3/25/2014P0818200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

23.88V0005641    bolts - Star of the West       3/20/2014P0817878        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

21.28V0005641    bolts - Star of the West       3/20/2014P0817878        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

367.92V0078490    4862595430 12761169 2777       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

71.59V0078490    4862595430 12761170 451        3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

42.70V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

681.81V0078490    4862595430 12769465 5611       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.50V0078490    4862595430 12770379 0          3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

23.44V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

33.96V0078490    4862595430 12761122 166        3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283
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14.14V0078490    5317547020 12228099 21         3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

12.49V0078490    1999720940 12393538 8          3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

458.84V0078490    4383420493 12329188 3200       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.50V0078490    0395948330 16745244 0          3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

46.15V0078490    3772762464 12769990 264        3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

12.25V0078490    3772762464 12286732 6          3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

165.32V0078490    3772762464 12806767 1188       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

12.12V0078490    3772762464 12808592 5          3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

374.76V0078490    3772762464 12766984 2920       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

269.06V0078490    3772762464 12424682 2038       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

95.17V0078490    3772762464 12766556 633        3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

255.51V0078490    3772762464 12424684 1736       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

39.66V0078490    3772762464 12766554 213        3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.50V0078490    3772762464 12767019 0          3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

549.20V0078490    3772762464 12776207 4240       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

165.51V0078490    3772762464 12767020 1240       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

983.42V0078490    3772762464 12766893 4800       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

2,119.79V0078490    3772762464 12775345 16740      3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283
11.88V0078490    4843467536 12376013 3          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

70.33V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

36.28V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

30.17V0078490    4843467536 12771655 145        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.50V0078490    4843467536 13524689 0          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

19.07V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

22.38V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

9.95V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.50V0078490    4843467536 12606475 0          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

16.64V0078490    4843467536 12236282 40         3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

17.56V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

9.95V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

13.29V0078490    4843467536 12488983 4          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.75V0078490    4843467536 12218478 2          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

12.37V0078490    4843467536 12550132 6          3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4283

27.31V0081365    repair parts for snow plows    3/24/2014P0817881        BLACK HILLS TRUCK & WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4251

-27.31V0081365    ADJ                            3/24/2014P0817881        BLACK HILLS TRUCK & WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4251
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424.14V0081365    RPR PARTS SNOW PLOWS           3/24/2014P0817881        BLACK HILLS TRUCK & WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4251

25.16V0087400    flashlight - stylus pro        3/25/2014P0818217        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

315.40V0087400    Tank room heater               3/26/2014P0817032        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4252

116.99V0124452    safety boots - Kroeger, D      3/20/2014P0817882        CABELA'S RETAIL INC           WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4263

13.75V0139120    tire disposal                  3/21/2014P0818009        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4267

40.18V0141335    09010315 0                     3/18/2014P0817749        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0607-4284

31.28V0158390    Hammer drill bits              3/10/2014P0816601        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0607-4265

47.25V0158390    caulk gun, epcon epox, eye bol  3/26/2014P0818201        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4259

28.00V0158390    safety glasses - Young, B      3/26/2014P0818201        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4263

12.00V0158390    safety glasses - Christy, J    3/20/2014P0817883        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4263

177.00V0158390    chain                          3/20/2014P0817033        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

817.10V0180375    hood repair to Dodge Durango   3/25/2014P0818229        CROSSROADS AUTO BODY WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4251

75.08V0188080    starter repair #M11            3/11/2014P0816837        DAKOTA WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4253

50.59V0188480    copier maintenance             3/13/2014P0816987        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4253

367.14V0191920    wall heater                    3/11/2014P0816800        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4269

16.16V0191920    voltage tester for #31         3/11/2014P0816838        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4269

183.57V0191920    tank room heater - College Par  3/11/2014P0816838        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4269

734.28V0191920    wall heaters                   3/25/2014P0818230        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269
-367.14V0191920    CORR-PRICING WALL HEATERS      3/25/2014P0818230        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

183.57V0191920    wall heater                    3/21/2014P0818010        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4269

24.13V0248950    Frge eye blt - Storybook Islan  3/25/2014P0818205        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

16.20V0248950    trubolt 1/2x3                  3/11/2014P0816801        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4259

23.81V0282080    plumbing supplies              3/20/2014P0817885        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4255

267.65V0310225    Tire repair S089               3/24/2014P0818015        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4267

47.65V0340280    extension cord, clamps         3/21/2014P0818016        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4259

19.04V0340280    eye bolt                       3/21/2014P0818016        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4259

13.61V0340280    hardware                       3/21/2014P0818016        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4265

14.39V0340280    drill bit                      3/21/2014P0818016        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4265

8.99V0340280    batteries                      3/20/2014P0817886        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

12.14V0340280    drill bit                      3/25/2014P0818206        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

9.37V0340280    greenhouse supplies            3/11/2014P0816840        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4266

4.04V0340280    drill bit                      3/25/2014P0818206        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

17.84V0346860    duplicate keys                 3/25/2014P0818207        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

164.85V0346860    padlocks                       3/20/2014P0817887        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

931.75V0321990    pipe supports, irrigation back  3/20/2014P0817888        HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4255
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30.00V0367655    20 in. cleaner pad             3/25/2014P0818208        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4264

931.75V0400450    batteries - shop stock         3/20/2014P0817957        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4251

-835.80V0400450    ADJ-BATTERIES                  3/20/2014P0817957        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4251

4,396.47V0412660    repairs to Bobcat #66          3/20/2014P0817889        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4253

113.67V0412660    72" edge-sno                   3/25/2014P0818209        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4253

40.45V0412660    kit maker                      3/25/2014P0818209        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4253

8,892.50V0416070    fertilzer                      3/13/2014P0817034        JIRDON AGRI CHEMICALS WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4266

5,400.00V0421355    sprinkler heads                3/20/2014P0817894        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

-5,400.00V0421355    ADJ                            3/20/2014P0817894        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

3,240.00V0421355    SPRINKLER HEADS                3/20/2014P0817894        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

2,160.00V0421355    SPRINKLER HEADS                3/20/2014P0817894        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

36.20V0421590    replacement bulb - shop stock  3/20/2014P0817890        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

11.29V0421590    steering wheel cover #503      3/11/2014P0816841        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4251

240.84V0448030    shop stock supplies            3/20/2014P0817892        KIMBALL MIDWEST               WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4253

27.60V0459659    liquid glue                    3/25/2014P0818210        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

25.91V0459659    wood screw                     3/25/2014P0818210        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

80.00V0459659    2x12 Fir                       3/25/2014P0818210        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259

64.95V0459659    2x12 Fir                       3/25/2014P0818210        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4259
32.87V0459659    misc. repair items             3/20/2014P0817893        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4259

25.98V0459659    Nordic 21" poly pusher         3/11/2014P0816802        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4265

29.35V0459659    concrete bit, concrete SC HWH  3/11/2014P0816802        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4265

19.19V0459659    toolbox - plastic              3/11/2014P0816802        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4269

-2.30V0489085    CORR-PRICING SHARPENER         3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

55.99V0489085    stake 4 plastic pot yellow     3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

287.70V0489085    blade replacement for zubat    3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

22.99V0489085    sharpener for Turbo saws       3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

53.98V0489085    tool pick up trash gator       3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4265

44.99V0489085    titan big grip poly scoop      3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4265

20.99V0489085    shipping/handling              3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

-28.77V0489085    CORR-PRICING BLADE  3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

-5.60V0489085    CORR-PRICING STAKE 4           3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

-3.80V0489085    CORR-PRICING GEL KNEE PADS     3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

-1.60V0489085    CORR-PRICING CUT BLADE         3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

-4.20V0489085    CORR-PRICING HOOK REFUSE       3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

-2.90V0489085    CORR-PRICING TRUE TEMPER       3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269
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-5.40V0489085    CORR-PRICING TOOL PICKUP       3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

-4.50V0489085    CORR-PRICING TITAN BIG GRIP    3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

0.01V0489085    CORR-PRICING                   3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

0.01V0489085    CORR-PRICING                   3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

37.98V0489085    gel knee pads                  3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

15.99V0489085    cut blade for A10 Leonard      3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4269

41.99V0489085    hook refuse 4 tine 54 in hndl  3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4265

28.99V0489085    true temper ploy scoop shovel  3/14/2014P0816861        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4265

27.31V0489085    Scabbard                       3/20/2014P0817880        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

77.77V0504930    misc. building supplies        3/10/2014P0813712        LOWE'S                        WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0607-4259

29.00V0504930    24 in. LSTA Flat Strip         3/10/2014P0815339        LOWE'S                        WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0607-4259

2,266.37V0520500    Fuel                           3/20/2014P0817895        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4262

575.94V0520500    Fuel                           3/25/2014P0818231        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4262

62.30V0520500    Chev Rando HD ISO 46           3/25/2014P0818231        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4262

155.84V0541285    grass seed                     3/25/2014P0817992        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4266

0.33V0541285    dish cloths                    3/25/2014P0817992        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

19.96V0541285    garden shears                  3/25/2014P0817992        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

19.97V0541285    furnace filter                 3/11/2014P0815026        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4269
6.23V0541285    plant seeds                    3/11/2014P0815026        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4266

26.07V0541285    plant seeds                    3/11/2014P0815026        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4266

29.16V0541285    wood lath, gloves              3/10/2014P0815722        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0607-4266

250.00V0551955    Baseline programer             3/25/2014P0818212        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4255

145.31V0772475    Shock absorber - #514 Plow     3/25/2014P0818214        NORTHERN TRUCK WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4253

65.38V0612410    irrigation supplies            3/25/2014P0818213        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4255

340.28V0612410    irrigation supplies            3/25/2014P0818213        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4255

190.24V0612410    plumbing supplies              3/11/2014P0816842        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4255

38.76V0612410    plumbing supplies              3/20/2014P0817897        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4255

626.37V0612410    plumbing supplies              3/20/2014P0817897        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4255

21.83V0612410    plumbing supplies              3/20/2014P0817897        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4255

38.84V0612410    sawzall blade                  3/20/2014P0817897        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4253

108.50V0612410    cont. feed disposal w/power co  3/20/2014P0817897        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

32.16V0612410    plumbing supplies - Pressler J  3/20/2014P0817897        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4255

10.07V0618600    file organizer                 3/17/2014P0812003        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0607-4261

140.90V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-PARKS         3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4530

8.00V0678735    Parks and Rec Logo on coverall  3/21/2014P0818011        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4269
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106.05V0678973    grinding wheel                 3/11/2014P0816843        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4253

57.99V0687290    Reducer, QC Plug, brooms       3/20/2014P0817918        PRESSURE SERVICE INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4253

524.45V0698775    rotary blades                  3/21/2014P0818031        R & R PRODUCTS INC            WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4253

29.58V0701710    Switch                         3/20/2014P0817919        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4251

64.71V0701710    Emblem #77                     3/20/2014P0817919        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4251

287.50V0711110    job posting - temporary employ  3/13/2014P0815498        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4230

249.99V0745570    impact hammer                  3/13/2014P0816919        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4265

26.98V0745570    masonry bits                   3/13/2014P0816919        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4265

99.99V0745570    vehicle charger                3/13/2014P0816919        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4265

29.98V0745570    gloves - Pansch, J             3/13/2014P0816919        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4263

64.34V0745570    washer, nuts, screws, bolts, p  3/13/2014P0816919        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4259

229.99V0745570    trailer tongue box             3/13/2014P0816919        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0607-4269

179.99V0745570    safety boots - Hofer, J        3/20/2014P0817920        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4263

11.95V0750950    Resp Face Mask - Hultz, D      3/21/2014P0818018        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0607-4263

50.31V0757235    greenhouse supplies            3/24/2014P0816844        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4269

67.84V0757235    Anti soap                      3/24/2014P0817921        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4269

275.40V0757235    trash bags                     3/24/2014P0817921        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4269

50.80V0757235    coffee                         3/24/2014P0817921        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4269
8.38V0757235    sprayway                       3/24/2014P0817921        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4269

35.88V0757235    13 gal PG                      3/24/2014P0817921        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4269

70.94V0757235    Bounty,Charmin                 3/24/2014P0817921        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0607-4269

303.34V0781610    stencils                       3/25/2014P0818215        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0607-4269

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-FURCHNER  3/17/2014P0817666        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0607-4225

82.39V0816451    87 LOCATES                     3/14/2014P0817559        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0607-4225

227.04V0834455    Window, adhesive, installation  3/7/2014P0815344        STRETCH'S GLASS & WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0607-4253

181.27V0835829    Shop stock                     3/20/2014P0817923        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4251

170.24V0835829    shop stock                     3/11/2014P0816807        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4251

112.00V0838010    Star or the West Banners       3/20/2014P0817924        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0607-4269

579.19V0856300    AC repair on unit #35          3/26/2014P0818503        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4253

1.46V0856300    balance due on fuel/engine fil  3/26/2014P0818492        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0607-4253

79.86V0856300    LED strobe light               3/11/2014P0816845        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4253

-3.86V0908400    CORR-LATE CHARGE               3/11/2014P0815346        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4264

34.46V0908400    Water Softener Salt            3/11/2014P0815346        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4264

20.00V0908400    Softener Rental                3/11/2014P0815346        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0607-4246

43,502.15Cost Center: 0607      Total:
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Cost Center: 0608      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:URBAN FORESTRY                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.00V0005640    slide rail - BLM               3/18/2014P0816797        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0608-4269

25.98V0005640    gloves - BLM crew              3/18/2014P0816797        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0608-4263

938.00V0093106    Hazardous Fuel Removal reimbur  3/21/2014P0818034        BRAUN, WAYNE                  WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0608-4530

445.79V0202854    Eager Beaver wood chipper      3/11/2014P0816799        DIESEL MACHINERY INC WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0608-4253

356.00T7200       Hazardous Fuel removal reimbur  3/20/2014P0817896        MOONEY, RUDY                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0608-4530

1,500.00V0735960    Mtn. Pine Beetle Hazardous Fue  3/21/2014P0818030        RITTER, DENNIS AND/OR WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0608-4530

450.00V0780406    Mtn. Pine Beetle reimbursement  3/11/2014P0816806        SHATTUCK, CLIFFORD WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0608-4530

600.00V0823845    Mtn Pine Beetle reimbursement  3/21/2014P0818032        SPRINGBROOK ACRES WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0608-4530

300.00V0830351    Mtn. Pine Beetle reimbursement  3/20/2014P0817922        STEVENS, RON                  WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0608-4530

450.00V0906580    Mtn. Pine Beetle reimbursement  3/21/2014P0818013        WARREN SR, STEVE              WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0608-4530

5,067.77Cost Center: 0608      Total:
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Cost Center: 0612      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:SWIM CENTER                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
53.98V0005641    WALL CLOCK                     3/11/2014P0816988        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4269

35.53V0016290    209 PRO TOWEL                  3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

4.58V0016290    3 WET MOPS                     3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

15.84V0016290    9 PRO TOWEL                    3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

2.21V0016290    2 DUST MOPS                    3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

11.33V0016290    3 RED MATS                     3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.27V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP FRAMES                   3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP HANDLES                  3/11/2014P0816986        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

27.88V0016290    9 PRO TOWELS                   3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

15.84V0016290    PRO TOWEL INVTY MAINT.         3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

2.21V0016290    2 DUST MOPS                    3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

4.58V0016290    3 WET MOPS                     3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

11.33V0016290    3 RED MATS                     3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.27V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP FRAMES                   3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP HANDLES                  3/24/2014P0818134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4264

35.53V0016290    209 PRO TOWELS                 3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

15.84V0016290    9 PRO TOWEL INVTY MAINT        3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

2.21V0016290    2 DUST MOPS                    3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

4.58V0016290    3 WET MOPS                     3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

11.33V0016290    3 RED MATS                     3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.27V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP FRAMES                   3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP HANDLES                  3/19/2014P0817596        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

255.00V0026320    LABOR FOR FIRE ALARM  3/11/2014P0816989        AMICK SOUND INC               WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4225

102.00V0026320    SERVICE LABOR                  3/11/2014P0816989        AMICK SOUND INC               WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4225

7.32V0026320    EXCISE TAX                     3/11/2014P0816989        AMICK SOUND INC               WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4225

250.00V0040850    CERTIFIED POOL OPERATOR  3/24/2014P0817621        ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4270

71.88V0074730    AIR FRESHNER                   3/11/2014P0816992        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

54.50V0074730    DISINFECTANT                   3/11/2014P0816992        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

53.87V0074730    DISINFECTANT                   3/11/2014P0816992        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

23.99V0074730    NATURAL MULTI-FOLD TOWELS  3/11/2014P0816992        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

50Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

69.34V0074730    TOILET TISSUE                  3/11/2014P0816991        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4264

59.88V0074730    DEODORANT SPA                  3/19/2014P0817598        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

138.68V0074730    TOILET TISSUE                  3/19/2014P0817598        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4264

53.87V0074730    4 DMQ DISINFECTANTS            3/14/2014P0817225        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4264

11.99V0074730    DUST TREATMENT                 3/14/2014P0817225        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4264

66.48V0074730    DISINFECTANT CLEANER           3/14/2014P0817225        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4264

69.34V0074730    TOILET TISSUE                  3/14/2014P0817225        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4264

45.00V0081372    105485                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0612-4225

1.38V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0612-4261

23.92V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0612-4261

0.46V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0612-4261

23.76V0139590    TABLECLOTHS                    3/11/2014P0816781        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4520

5.08V0147470    EXCISE TAX                     3/14/2014P0817227        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4253

126.33V0147470    LABOR                          3/14/2014P0817227        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4253

94.00V0147470    LABOR                          3/14/2014P0817227        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4253

7.00V0147470    MISC CONSUMABLES               3/14/2014P0817227        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4253

9.00V0147470    VEHICLE MILEAGE                3/14/2014P0817227        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4253

12.72V0147470    CAPS                           3/14/2014P0817227        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4253
162.00V0185568    SODA                           3/24/2014P0818135        D&M AG SUPPLY INC             WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4269

112.32V0234700    FILTERS                        3/11/2014P0816985        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4269

0.50V0349315    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/17/2014P0817333        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4269

27.24V0349315    CERAMIC BALLS                  3/17/2014P0817333        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4269

381.00V0349315    VALVES                         3/17/2014P0817333        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4269

34.30V0349315    SPRINGS                        3/17/2014P0817333        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4269

118.92V0349315    RING SEAL                      3/17/2014P0817333        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4269

7.42V0349315    FREIGHT                        3/17/2014P0817333        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4269

160.00V0349560    COUNTRY TWO STEP - JAN 24 - FE  3/11/2014P0816995        HEARTLAND LINE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4225

180.00V0349560    JITTERBUG 9 STUDENTS  3/11/2014P0816995        HEARTLAND LINE WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4225

154.95V0400450    4D XHO                         3/19/2014P0817601        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4259

16.00V0421003    8OZ CHOCOLATE MILKS            3/24/2014P0818136        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

31.20V0421003    14 OZ CHOCOLATE MILKS          3/24/2014P0818136        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

15.60V0421003    14 OZ STRAWBERRY MILKS         3/24/2014P0818136        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

23.00V0421003    DT RASPBERRY                   3/24/2014P0818136        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

23.00V0421003    KIWI STRAWBERRY                3/24/2014P0818136        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

93.00V0495650    TAYLOR DPD REAGENT #1          3/11/2014P0816996        LINCOLN EQUIPMENT INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4269
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3.95V0495650    HANDLING                       3/11/2014P0816996        LINCOLN EQUIPMENT INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4269

9.54V0495650    FREIGHT                        3/11/2014P0816996        LINCOLN EQUIPMENT INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4269

93.00V0495650    TAYLOR DPD REAGENT #2          3/11/2014P0816996        LINCOLN EQUIPMENT INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4269

66.00V0495650    TAYLOR PH INDICATOR  3/11/2014P0816996        LINCOLN EQUIPMENT INC. WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4269

565.20V0540128    WRISTBANDS                     3/19/2014P0817603        MEDTECH WRISTBANDS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4261

62.09V0540128    SHIPPING                       3/19/2014P0817603        MEDTECH WRISTBANDS WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4261

120.00V0545370    WATER TESTING FOR FEB 2014     3/19/2014P0817605        MIDCONTINENT TESTING WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0612-4225

325.00V0610060    INSTALL                        3/18/2014P0817336        NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0612-4259

67.84V0610060    EXCISE TAX                     3/18/2014P0817336        NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0612-4259

2,998.80V0610060    NORTON 6000 OPERATOR           3/18/2014P0817336        NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0612-4259

47.50V0648900    NAPKINS                        3/17/2014P0817334        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4520

115.20V0648900    SHIPPING                       3/17/2014P0817334        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4520

38.00V0648900    CUPS                           3/17/2014P0817334        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4520

562.50V0648900    FUN PAKS                       3/17/2014P0817334        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4520

33.25V0648900    PLATES                         3/17/2014P0817334        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0612-4520

422.66V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-SWIM  3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0612-4530

126.00V0717925    SALT                           3/24/2014P0818140        RAPID SOFT WATER WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4269

118.96V0723000    SAFETY BOOTS FOR ARRON  3/14/2014P0817236        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4263
157.21V0723000    SAFETY BOOTS FOR CLIFF  3/14/2014P0817237        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0612-4263

254.25V0757235    CONCESSION FOODS               3/24/2014P0816050        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

315.96V0757235    CONCESSION FOODS               3/24/2014P0816984        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

357.63V0757235    CONCESSION FOODS               3/24/2014P0816983        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4520

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-HOLMES E            3/25/2014P0818324        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0612-4292

241.57V0781983    MS OFFICE STANDARD 2013  3/24/2014P0817339        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4261

329.85V0781983    MS OFFICE PROFESSIONAL PLUS  3/24/2014P0817339        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4261

22.50V0934830    HANGING FILE FOLDERS           3/24/2014P0818141        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4261

1.45V0934830    INDEX CARDS                    3/24/2014P0818141        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4261

6.80V0934830    NOTE PADS                      3/24/2014P0818141        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4261

142.50V0934830    OUTDOOR DEPOSIT BAGS           3/24/2014P0818143        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0612-4261

23.01V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0612-4281

11,080.15Cost Center: 0612      Total:
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Cost Center: 0615      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:PARKVIEW POOL                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
663.00V0495648    PARAGON 19" VERTICAL TREAD     3/20/2014P0817602        LINCOLN AQUATICS              WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0615-4252

54.00V0495648    LADDER BUMPER                  3/20/2014P0817602        LINCOLN AQUATICS              WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0615-4252

19.16V0495648    FREIGHT                        3/20/2014P0817602        LINCOLN AQUATICS              WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0615-4252

3.95V0495648    HANDLING                       3/20/2014P0817602        LINCOLN AQUATICS              WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0615-4252

740.11Cost Center: 0615      Total:

04/03/2014

12:08:56

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

53Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0616      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:SIOUX PARK POOL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4,656.96V0040850    WHITE PAINT                    3/20/2014P0817595        ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0616-4252

341.55V0040850    BLACK PAINT                    3/20/2014P0817595        ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0616-4252

99.81V0040850    SHIPPING                       3/20/2014P0817595        ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0616-4252

706.60V0078490    3772762464 12775345 5580       3/26/2014P0819030        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0616-4283

5,244.75V0495650    POOL VACUUM                    3/14/2014P0815877        LINCOLN EQUIPMENT INC. WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0616-4265

11,049.67Cost Center: 0616      Total:
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Cost Center: 0617      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:HORACE MANN POOL              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
73.17V0078490    4843467536 12312043 480        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0617-4283

73.17Cost Center: 0617      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0618      SAGEN, RICH                   Director:PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
376.74V0068590    124.37 GAL UNL                 3/10/2014P0816686        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0618-4262

27,046.23V0068590    6941 GAL DSL                   3/10/2014P0816686        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0618-4262

89.77V0068590    29.88 GAL ETH                  3/10/2014P0816686        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0618-4262

-1,686.67V0068590    CR-FEB DISCOUNT                3/10/2014P0816686        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0618-4262

30.00V0081372    107674                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4225

28.77V0137240    BATTERY FOR BACK UP  3/21/2014P0817046        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/21/2014 0101-0618-4269

3.22V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0618-4261

1.38V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0618-4261

9.22V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0618-4261

395.00V0182550    ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP 881        3/6/2014P0816688        CTAA                          WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0618-4292

683.10V0208210    LOF,SERVICE TRANSMISSION SP7   3/18/2014P0817660        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0618-4251

20.95V0310225    HEADLIGHT LEFT LOW BEAM BUS  3/12/2014P0817044        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

78.00V0310225    ROTATE TIRES,MOUNT RTS  3/12/2014P0817044        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

52.00V0310225    FLAT REPAIR SP4                3/12/2014P0817044        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

20.95V0310225    LEFT LOW BEAM HEADLIGHT BUS  3/12/2014P0817044        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

11.95V0310225    turn signal bulb sp8           3/19/2014P0817808        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0618-4251

30.00V0310225    valve stem outside dual bus 71  3/19/2014P0817808        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0618-4251

75.00V0310225    rrod tire bus 121              3/19/2014P0817808        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0618-4267

22.45V0310225    labor to put tire on bus 121   3/19/2014P0817808        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0101-0618-4251

1,521.50V0372635    PLOW,SHVL,ICE MELT BUS BARN  3/18/2014P0817466        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0618-4251

119.98V0388100    PAPER,TONER                    3/18/2014P0817658        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0618-4261

7.00V0479715    TOWELS 3/6/14                  3/11/2014P0816939        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0618-4264

7.00V0479715    TOWELS 2/28/14                 3/7/2014P0816763        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0618-4264

518.90V0558155    REPLACE FRONT BUMPER  3/13/2014P0817186        MIRROR FINISHES               WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0618-4251

90.94V0601545    STOCK JACKETS                  3/14/2014P0816773        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/14/2014 0101-0618-4263

174.52V0639670    SERVICE THREE OVERHEAD  3/17/2014P0817485        OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0618-4251

31.88V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-RAPID  3/11/2014P0817015        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0618-4530

309.50V0711110    RT OPERATOR WANTED             3/6/2014P0816689        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0618-4230

56.80V0744010    YOKE FLANG BOLTS,PROPELLER  3/7/2014P0816774        ROYAL WHEEL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0618-4251

46.22V0757235    DELVAC OIL                     3/24/2014P0815619        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0618-4262

67.60V0757235    SHOP TOWELS,SALT               3/24/2014P0815619        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0618-4264

65.28V0757235    DEF                            3/24/2014P0816683        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0618-4262

83.06V0757235    JANITORIAL SUPPLIES            3/24/2014P0816683        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/24/2014 0101-0618-4264
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18.55V0775500    MOPS AT BUS BARN               3/7/2014P0816772        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0618-4264

30.00V0787740    R/R WINDSHIELD SP3             3/18/2014P0817659        SIMS GLASS                    WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0618-4251

520.19V0927960    LOF,ADJUST DRIVERS DOOR,TIRE  3/18/2014P0817635        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/18/2014 0101-0618-4251

352.54V0927960    LOF,BUS 313                    3/12/2014P0817043        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

355.81V0927960    LOF,BUS 613                    3/12/2014P0817043        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

53.90V0927960    ADJUST DRIVER DOOR BUS 213     3/12/2014P0817043        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

355.81V0927960    LOF,BUS 213                    3/12/2014P0817043        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4251

6.75V0948612    1521655 719-9791 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4281

6.75V0948612    1521655 719-9626 MAR14 PHONE   3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4281

33.54V0948612    1895769 MAR14 PHONE,LD         3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0618-4281

32,122.08Cost Center: 0618      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0620      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:PARK & RECREATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
23.46V0139602    POSTAGE 03/10-14/14            3/26/2014P0818984        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0620-4261

10.68V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0620-4261

9.93V0139602    POSTAGE 03/24-28/14            3/26/2014P0818988        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0620-4261

50.59V0188480    copier maintenance             3/13/2014P0816987        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0620-4253

18.98V0504930    Citristrip varnish             3/10/2014P0814167        LOWE'S                        WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0620-4252

51.26V0504930    tack cloth, pail liners - Hall  3/10/2014P0813064        LOWE'S                        WPAP   3/10/2014 0101-0620-4252

140.79V0541285    ceiling fan/misc. parts        3/11/2014P0816805        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0620-4259

-9.98V0541285    CREDIT-RTN DOWNROD             3/11/2014P0816805        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0620-4259

9.95V0541285    pullchain/downrod - fan parts  3/11/2014P0816805        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0620-4259

6.79V0618600    binder clips                   3/17/2014P0812003        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0620-4261

10.81V0899601    greeting cards - office supply  3/20/2014P0815431        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2014 0101-0620-4261

8.00V0908400    Dispenser rental - January     3/11/2014P0815346        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0620-4246

8.00V0908400    dispenser rental - November 20  3/11/2014P0815346        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0620-4246

5.30V0908400    water delivery 2/13/14         3/11/2014P0815346        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0620-4269

34.40V0934830    copy paper                     3/11/2014P0816809        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/11/2014 0101-0620-4261

378.96Cost Center: 0620      Total:

04/03/2014
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Cost Center: 0664      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
16.29V0002820    OXY LK  ACET  C25              3/19/2014P0817576        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

10.23V0002820    NIT Q                          3/19/2014P0817576        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

19.19V0005640    STEEL ANGLE                    3/19/2014P0817577        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

9.59V0005640    BULB                           3/19/2014P0817577        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

6.49V0005640    SILICONE                       3/19/2014P0817577        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

17.27V0005640    TOILET SEAT                    3/19/2014P0817577        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

6.60V0005640    BULB                           3/19/2014P0817577        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

47.99V0005640    FAUCET KIT                     3/19/2014P0817577        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

59.99V0005640    WATER COOLER                   3/19/2014P0817577        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4269

106.79V0078490    4862595430 12311932 1200       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0664-4283

784.71V0078490    4862595430 12228064 5840       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0664-4283

10.13V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0664-4283

21.49V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0664-4283

14.50V0078490    4862595430 12806211 23         3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0664-4283

468.84V0078490    4862595430 12432726 3520       3/26/2014P0819225        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0613-0664-4283

3.16V0131400    FILTER                         3/19/2014P0817580        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

4.69V0131400    FILTER                         3/19/2014P0817580        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

7.61V0131400    FILTER                         3/19/2014P0817580        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

5.56V0131400    FILTER                         3/19/2014P0817580        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

79.00V0141335    09010370 6                     3/25/2014P0818254        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/25/2014 0613-0664-4284

142.89V0141335    00822100 1                     3/25/2014P0818254        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/25/2014 0613-0664-4284

348.14V0141335    05990001 0                     3/25/2014P0818254        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/25/2014 0613-0664-4284

194.37V0188080    AH REPAIR                      3/19/2014P0817583        DAKOTA WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

46.79V0197405    A CLEANER                      3/19/2014P0817584        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

12.72V0197405    TRAILER HITCH                  3/19/2014P0817584        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

26.10V0197405    SHIPPING                       3/19/2014P0817584        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

5.04V0197405    CUP HOLDER                     3/19/2014P0817584        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

58.24V0197405    BELT DR                        3/19/2014P0817584        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

11.10V0197405    CABLE END                      3/19/2014P0817584        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

7.10V0197405    SHIPPING                       3/19/2014P0817584        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

127.72V0421590    BOLT REMOVAL                   3/19/2014P0817587        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

171.00V0432530    FEB 2014 SERVICE               3/19/2014P0817588        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4225

23.79V0459659    PLYWOOD                        3/19/2014P0817591        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252
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11.09V0459659    PLYWOOD                        3/19/2014P0817591        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

17.99V0459659    PRIMER                         3/19/2014P0817591        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

5.75V0459659    CAULK                          3/19/2014P0817591        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

57.18V0459659    PINE                           3/19/2014P0817842        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

5.95V0459659    PINE                           3/19/2014P0817842        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

25.18V0459659    PINE                           3/19/2014P0817842        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

2.39V0459659    PAINT ROLLER                   3/19/2014P0817842        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

7.67V0459659    STAR SCREW                     3/19/2014P0817842        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4252

1,451.60V0520500    400 GAL UNLEADED               3/20/2014P0817592        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4262

9.05V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

11.02V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

71.44V0551955    BEARING                        3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

4.02V0551955    BAR CUTOFF                     3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

11.84V0551955    STRIP SEAL                     3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

1.04V0551955    O RING                         3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

42.57V0551955    BELT                           3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

13.09V0551955    SPRING KIT                     3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

11.76V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253
11.02V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

103.13V0551955    CABLE ASM                      3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

103.13V0551955    CABLE ASM                      3/20/2014P0817594        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4253

889.50V0551955    BLADE REEL                     3/19/2014P0817593        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

34.22V0551955    BRACKET                        3/19/2014P0817593        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

128.98V0551955    ARM ASM                        3/19/2014P0817593        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

18.18V0551955    BEARING                        3/19/2014P0817593        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

30.81V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/19/2014P0817593        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

9.57V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/19/2014P0817593        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

8,999.00V0856437    TORO 36 MO SERVICE  3/20/2014P0817954        TORO NSN                      WPAP   3/20/2014 0613-0664-4225

259.00V0899485    MILEAGE-SIOUX FALLS            3/19/2014P0817623        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4270

105.00V0899485    MEALS-SIOUX FALLS              3/19/2014P0817623        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4270

5.69V0936710    SEAL                           3/19/2014P0817599        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/19/2014 0613-0664-4253

15,332.98Cost Center: 0664      Total:
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Cost Center: 0665      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:EXECUTIVE GC

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
101.93V0078490    4843467536 12327689 1120       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0614-0665-4283

144.86V0078490    4843467536 12581204 1043       3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0614-0665-4283

47.28V0078490    4843467536 12570060 260        3/26/2014P0818617        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2014 0614-0665-4283

220.17V0141335    05990025 0                     3/25/2014P0818254        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/25/2014 0614-0665-4284

21.99V0948612    1495742 394-4124 MAR PHONE     3/25/2014P0818253        WOW!                          WPAP   3/25/2014 0614-0665-4281

16.49V0948612    1495742 394-5328 MAR PHONE     3/25/2014P0818253        WOW!                          WPAP   3/25/2014 0614-0665-4281

13.49V0948612    1495742 394-6955 MAR PHONE     3/25/2014P0818253        WOW!                          WPAP   3/25/2014 0614-0665-4281

566.21Cost Center: 0665      Total:
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Cost Center: 0706      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:TRANSPORTATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
28.69V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         3/7/2014P0816789        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   3/7/2014 0101-0706-4225

65.00V0081372    109092                         3/12/2014P0817216        BLACK HILLS URGENT WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0706-4225

7.00V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/26/2014P0818417        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0706-4253

22.63V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAR14  3/25/2014P0818332        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2014 0101-0706-4253

3,893.51V0249775    BOX ELDER MASTER TRANS PLAN  3/12/2014P0816072        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0706-4223

2,048.78V0249775    RC AREA ORIGIN DESTINATION  3/13/2014P0816791        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   3/13/2014 0101-0706-4223

69.00V0267228    CANON 755 MAINTENANCE  3/12/2014P0817002        FRANZ DIGITAL                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0706-4253

450.00V0267228    CANON 755 PRINTHEAD IPF650/655  3/12/2014P0817002        FRANZ DIGITAL                 WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0706-4253

27.50V0787250    BUSINESS CARDS-SANDY SMITH  3/6/2014P0816682        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/6/2014 0101-0706-4261

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-SMITH S  3/17/2014P0817666        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   3/17/2014 0101-0706-4225

16.72V0948612    1895769 MAR14 LD               3/12/2014P0817220        WOW!                          WPAP   3/12/2014 0101-0706-4281

6,672.08Cost Center: 0706      Total:
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Cost Center: 0707      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:HISTORIC PRESERVATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
192.78V0139602    POSTAGE 03/17-21/14            3/26/2014P0818986        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2014 0101-0707-4261
